MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 23-Jun-11  To Date: 23/6/11
Date In iD Name Cont  Type SLill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
23-Jun-11  9:00 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Work 150
23-Jun-11  9:00 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 i CA /lﬁWork 150
23-Jun-11  9:00 5688 Dass KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA /‘db/Work 150
23-Jun-11  9:01 5462 Srinu BSP PAl MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
23-Jun-11 901 5662 Raju BSP  PAI MA 225 18:00 1A On Agp. 225
23-Jun-11 901 5687 A.Suman KRI HW MH i56 18:00 1 CA Aﬁork 150
© 23-Jun-11 9:02 3902 chander ARJ CIvV HM 300 18:00 1 CA ‘})em/ 300
23-Jun-11" 9:02 5663 Narshima BSP PAl MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
23-Jun-11  9:02 5671 LingaRaj BSP PAl MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
23-Jun-11 .03 3549 Geeta ARJ CEvV FH 130 18:00 1 CA }ep‘( 130
23-Jun-11  9:03 5220 Rupchand ARJ CHY MA 275 18:00 1 CA /Deﬁ 275
23-Jun-11  9:03 5267 Tirupathi.V TRY  PLU Co 300 18:00 I C On Ac 300
23-Jun-11  9:04 2749 Pavan PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA D 275
23-Jun-11  9:04 5275 Rajmouli TRV PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac 250
23-Jut1-1i 9:04 5623 Bugaiha TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
23-Jun-11  9:05 2748 Raimun PKL CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 CA /Dcp‘r 130
23-Jun-I1 9:05 2750 Mohan Lal PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA )c‘f 275
23-Jun-1F 9:05 4358 Julee PKL CIy FH 130 18:00 1 CA ‘/Dep‘{ 130
23-Jun-11  9:06 105 Rambabu VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac, 250
23-Jun-11  9:06 5029 Bissappa VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 230
23-Jun-11 9106 5648 Ashok VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac.
23-Jun-11  9:07 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 185 18:00 1 C /Rf- Work
23-Jun-11  9:07 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 185 18:00 1 C /‘V@ork
23-Jun-11  9:07 5633 Ravi VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
23-Jun-11  9:08 5432 Shakmma Man  EAR FH 165 18:00 1C /k‘ﬁVork; 165
23-Jun-11 9:08 5699 Ashwini MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 i C Work 165
23-Jun-11 9:08 5702 Aruna MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C /JoWork 165
23-Jun-11  9:09 1273  Anjili MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C Mrk 165
23-Jun-11  9:09 2425 Narasimhulu NAR  WEL co 300 13:00 1 C 'J}»Work.' 300
23-Jun-11  9:09 5710 Bharadwaj NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C Mork 250
23-Jun-11 9:10 5352 Praveen VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 I C On Ac. 160
23-Jun-E1 911 3789 Jitnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I A On Ac, 300
23-Jun-1t  9:11 5192 mahinder JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
23-Jun-11 9:11 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
23-hun-11  9:12 4743 Hirawar JAN TiL MA 300 18:00 1A On Ac. 300
23-Jun-11 912 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL Co 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
23-Jun-11 %12 5379 Sagar JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 I A On Ac. £75
23-Jun-11  9:13 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
23-Jun-i1  9:13 4046 BabuRao IR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac. 225
23-Jun-11  9:13 5604 S.Ganesh VPH  ELE HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
23-hun-11 9:14 5049 Villas SUN  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac. 225
23-Jun-11 9:14 5125 Jyothi ram JR PAl _ CO 3 1 C On Ac. 300
23-Jun-11  9:14 5211 Nilkant SUN  PA MACheckéd hig00 1 C On Ac. 225
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Date
23-Jun-11
23-Jun-11
23-Jun-11
23-Jun-11
23-Jun-11
23-Jun-11

In 1)}

9:15 5668
9:15 35691
%15 5692
9:16 5380
%16 5693
916 5705

Name
Sapna
Yadi
Chakri
M.D.Zahed
Anjaneylu
Mani

Cont
SUN
RAJ
RAJ
Zay
RAJ
Rah

24 June, 2011

Type
PAL
ELE
ELE
PLU
ELE
TIL

Skill
MA
MA
MA
co
MA
MA

Wage
225
250
250
300
250
300

Out Attn Block Payment Amount
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

/1//0 On Ac. 225
CA ept. 250
/ /ag:pl/ : 250
ﬁi
e

300,
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report

From Date; 21-Jun-11

Skil Wage Out

MH
MH
MH
MA
MA

MA

FH

HM
MA
cO
MA
MA

MA -

MA
MH
CO

HM
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
Cco

MA
Co

Ma
MA
FH

MA
FH

MH
MH
MA
FH

FH

Date In 1 Name Cont  Type
21-Jun-11 9:00 1751 Balaji KRI HW
21-Jun-11 9:00 5687 A.Suman KRl HW
2{-Jun-11  9:00 5683 Dass KRI HW
21-Jun-11 901 5462 Stinu BSP PAI
21-Jun-11  9:01 5659 Narayana BSP PAL
21-Jun-11  9:01 5662 Raju BSP PAl
2i-Jun-11  9:02 3549 Geeta ARJ Civ
21-Jun-11  9:02 3902 chander ARJ C1v
21-Jun-11  9:02 5220 Rupchand ARJ Clv
21-Jun-11  9:03 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV  PLU
21-Jun-11  9:03 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU
21-Jun-11 9:03 5623 Bugaiha TRY  PLU

©21-Jun-1l1 - 9:04 5029 Bissappa VPH ELE
21-Jun-11  9:04 5412 Lokesh VYPH  ELE
21-Jun-11  9:04 5552 Praveen VPH ELE
21-Jun-F1  9:05 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE
21-Jun-11  9:05 5604 S.Ganesh VPH ELE
21-Jun-11 9:05 5648 Ashok VPH ELE
21-Jun-11  9:06 1105 Rambabu VPH ELE
21-Jun-11  9:06 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL
21-Jun-11  9:06 5633 Ravi VPH ELE
21-Jun-1T  9:07 3789 lJitnarayan JAN TIL
2l-Jun-11  9:07 5192 mahinder JAN TIL
21-hun-11  9:07 5379 Sagar JAN TIL
2i-Jun-11 9:08 4981 Mahender Pan JAN TiL
21-Jun-11  9:08 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL
21-Jun-11  9:08 5710 Bharadwaj NAR  WEL
21-Jun-11  9:09 2425 Warasimhulu NAR  WEL
21-Jun-11 9:09 2750 Mohan Lal PKL CIv
21-Jun-11 9:09 5709 Sheru NAR  WEL
21-Jun-k1 9:10 2748 Raimun PKL CIV
21-Jun-11 9:10 2749 Pavan PKL CIV
21-Jun-1F 9110 4358 Julee PKL CIv
21-Jun-11  9:11 1274 Syanthaizh MAN EAR
21-hun-11  9:11 3707 DNarsingyadh Man  EAR
21-Jun-11 911 3691 Yadi RAJ ELE
21-Jun-11  9:12 5432 Shakmma Man EAR
21-Jun-11  9:12 5699  Ashwini MAN EAR
21-Jun-11 %12 5702 Aruna MAN EAR
21-Jun-11 913 1273 Anjili MAN EAR
21-lun-11 %13 5619 Rudhar Rag
21-Jun-11 913 5692 Chakri RAJ
21-Jun-11  9:14 4046 BabuRao JR
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150 18:00
150 18:00
150 18:00
225 18:00
225 18:00
225 18:00
130 18:00
300 18:00
275 18:00
300 18:00
250 18:00
250 18:00
250 18:00
250 18:00
160 18:00
300 18:00
300 18:00
160 18:00
250 18:00
300 18:00
250 18:00
300 18:00
300 18:00
175 18:.00
300 18:00
300 18:00
250 18:00
300 18:00
275 18:00
250 18:00
130 18:00
275 18:00
130 18:00
185 18:00
185 18:00
250 18:00
165 18:00
165 18:00
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To Date: 21/6/11
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Block Payment Amount

CA
CA
CA
A
A
A
CA
CA
CA

OO 00
b -

Ca

/fﬁﬁ Work 150

/JGE Work 150
/lﬂ'b' Work 150
On Ac. . 225
On Ac, 225
Cn Ac. 225
)cpr. 130
- 300
t. 275
/ﬁb/ Work 300
ork 250
Jo Work 250
On Ac. 250
On Ac. 250
On Ac. 160
On Ac. 300
On Ac. 300
On Ac. 160
On Ac. 250
On Ac. 300
On Ac. 250
On Ac, 30
On Ac. 00
On Ac. 175
On Ac. 300
On Ac. 300
_AetrWork 250

/ab'ka 300
Dept™ 275
J

otk 250
Jrosi
_Dept. 275

Dept” 130
/lﬁﬁl—ork 185

ot Work 185
Dgpt” 250

[N A

J ork 165
J ork 165
J ork 165
Mk 165
JobWor 250
i 250

On Ac. 225
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Date In 1 Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

21-Jun-11 %14 5618 Samila Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 /CA /c{\;\f 250
21-Jun-11 9:14 5621 Inder Rac CAR MH 150 18:00 /1/CA %:i 150
21-Jun-11 9:15 5049 Villas SUN PAl MA 225 18:00 }/C On Ac. 225
21-Jun-E1 9:15 5125 Jyothi ram JR PAI CO 300 18:00 rl/ On Ac. 300
21-Jun-1t  9:15 5668 Sapna SUN PAI MA 225 18:00 /l;C On Ac. : 225
21-Jun-11  9:16 5705 Mani Rah TH. MA 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300
2i-Jun-11 9:16 5706 Sharuk Rah TiL MH I75 18:.00 / On Ac, 175
21-Jun-11 %16 5707 Mushraf Rah TIL MH 175 18:00 /I/I;L, On Ac. 175
21-Jun-11 917 5704 SH Abdul Rah TIL MA 300 18:00 )/A On Ac. 300
21-Jun-11  9:17 5708 Pappu Rah TIL MH 175 18:00 /I/A On Ac. 175
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 19-Jun-11  To Date: 19/6/11

Date in D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
19-Jun-11  9:00 4046 BabuRao IR PAI MA 225 18:00 A C On Ac. 225
19-Jun-11  9:00 5136 Mahanth IR PAI MA 225 18:00 /I/C On Ac. 225
19-Jun-11  9:00 5668 Sapna SUN  PAl MA 225 1800 J/C On Ac. 225
19-Jun-11  9:01 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 )/A On Ac. 300
19-Jun-11  9:01 5049 Villas SUN  PAI MA 225 18:.00 }/C On Ac. 225
19-Jun-11  9:01 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL CcoO 300 18:00 )/A On Ac. 300
19-Jun-1T  9:02 3789 Jitnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 )? /o‘ﬁWork 300
19-Jun-1t 9:02 5192 mahinder JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 A On Ac. 300
19-Jun-11  9:02 5379 Sagar JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 /A i ork 175
19-Jun-11  9:03 1751 Balaji . KRI HW MH 150 18:00 //CA J(ob’Work 150
19-Jun-11  9:03 4878 Ramana KRI HW  MH 150 18:00 rca JobrWork 150
19-Jun-11  9:03 5688 Dass KRI HW MH 150 13:00 /I/CA onrk 150
19-Jun-11 9:04 4981 Mahender Pan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 A/A On Ac. 300
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 20-Jun-11  To Date: 20/6/11
Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
20-Jun-11  9:00 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 185 18:00 41/C Ark 185
20-Jun-11  9:00 5432 Shakmma Man EAR FH 165 18:00 )/C Aept, 165
20-Jun-11  9:00 5699 Ashwini MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 /C (B'éft 165
20-Jun-11  9:01 1273  Anjili MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 C 1 otk 165
20-Jun-11  9:01 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH 165 18:00 /K/C ,la(Work 165
20-Jun-11  9:01 5702 Aruna MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 }é Work 165
20-Jun-11  9:02 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV  PLU CO 300 18:00 }/C Motk 300
20-Jun-11  9:02 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 IA Iab/Work 250
20-Jun-11 9:02 5623 Bugaiha TRV PLU  MA 250 18:00 X Jo Work 250
20-Jun-11  9:03 4046 BabuRao JR PAI MA 225 18:00 J/C On Ac. 225
20-Jun-11  9:03 5049 Villas SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 )/C On Ac. 225
20-Jun-11  9:03 5668 Sapna SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 }/C On Ac. 225
20-Jun-11  9:04 5412 Lokesh VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 C Cn Ac. 250
20-Jun-11  9:04 5552 Praveen VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 J/C On Ac. 160
20-Jun-11  9:04 35648 Ashok VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 {I/C On Ac 160
20-Jun-11  9:05 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE CO 300 18:00 }/C On Ac. 300
20-Jun-11  9:05 5029 Bissappa VPH ELE MaA 250 18:00 )/ C On Ac. 250
20-Jun-11  9:05 5604 S.Ganesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 )/C On Ac. 300
‘20-Jur-11 9:06 1105 Rambabu VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 )/ On Ac. . 250
20-Jun-11  9:06 5633 Ravi VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 //C On Ac. 250
20-Jun-11  9:07 3549 Geeta AR CIv¥ FH 130 18:00 )/CA e, 130
20-Jun-11  9:07 5220 Rupchand AR] CIV  MA 275 18:00 yca }e{ 275
20-Jun-11  9:07 5475 Naresh AR]  CIv MH 150 18:00 CA pe{ 150
20-Jun-F1 9:08 2748 Raimun PKL v FH 130 18:00 CA W 13
20-Jun-11  9:08 2749 Pavan PKL CIvV MA 275 18:00 A/CA /DEpt/ 27
20-un-11 - 9:08 3902 chander ARI  CIV  HM 300 18:00 XTCa b 30
20-Jun-11  9:09 2750 Mohan Lal PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 )/CA ))ep'r 275
20-Jun=-H1  9:09 4358 Julee PKL  CIv FH 130 18:00 /I/CA M 130
20-Jun-il 9:10 5618 Samila Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 /C Job - Work 250
20-Jun-11 9:10 5619 Rudhar Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 ‘I/C [le’o’Work 250
20-Jun-11 9:10 5621 Inder Rac CAR MH 150 18:00 C Aot Work 150
20-Jun-11  9:11 4743 Hirawar JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 A On Ac. 300
20-Jun-11  9:11 5192 mahinder JAN T MA 300 18:00 ,I/A On Ac. 300
20-Jun-11 9:12 3789 Jitnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 /I/A I otk 300
©20-Jun-1t 9:12 4981 Mahender Pan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 /A Mork 300
20-Jun-11  9:12 5704 SH Abdul Rah TIL MA 300 18:00 / C On Ac. 300
20-Jun-11 9:13 5116 . Janardhan JAN  TIL CcoO 300 18:00 /I/C On Ac, 300
20-Jun-1F  9:13 5380 M.D.Zahed Zay PLU co 300 18:00 % /}oﬁﬁork 300
20-Jun-1t  9:13 5708 Pappu Rah TIL MH 175 18:00 C On Agc, 175

20-Jun-1t  9:14 1751
20-Iun-11  9:14 4878
20-lun-11 9:14 5460

150 18:00 /i/CA /Jeb Work 150

150 18:00 XA _Job-Work 150

300 18:00 //CA ' w 300
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 18-Jun-11  To Date: 18/6/11
Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
18-Jun-11  9:00 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 1%:00

CA /Jﬁ Work 150

1
18-Jun-11  9:00 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA . ob Work 150
18-Jun-11  9:00 5460 K.Krishna KRI HW CO 300 1800 1 CA /Jﬁ Work 300
18-Jun-11  9:02 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 185 18:00 1 C /Dﬁ 185
18-Jun-11  9:02 5687 A.Suman KRI HW MH 150 £8:00 1 CA /bﬁVork 150
18-Jun-11  9:02 5688 Dass KRi Hw MH 150 18:00 1 CA /loﬁork 150
18-Jun-11  9:03 3707 D Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 185 18:00 1 C %Work 185
18-Jun-11  9:03 5432 Shakmma Man  EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C yh’ 165
[3-Jun-11  9:03 5699 Ashwini MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C Pep/t 165
18-Jun-11  9:04 1273  Anjili MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C Mork 165
18-Jun-11  9:.04 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C Mork 165
18-Jun-11  9:04 5702 Aruna MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C /lerb/Work 165
18-Jun-11  9:05 2748 Raimun PKL Clv FH 130 18:00 1 CA /Depf 130
18-Jun-11  9:05 2749 Pavan PKL Clv MA 275 18:00 1 CA )eﬁ 275
18-Jun-11  9:05 4358 Julee PKL v FH 130 18:00 1 CA ))ept/ 130
18-Jun-E1  9:06 2750 Mohan Lal PKL CIV MA 275 18:00 I CA /Dcpt/ 275
18-Jun-i1 9107 3902 chander ARl  CIV HM 300 18:00 I CA }ep'( 300
13-Jun-1t ~ 9:07 5220 Rupchand AR}  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 CA Bep( - 275
18-Jun-1T  9:07 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 i C On Ac. 250
18-Jun-11  9:08 5552 Praveen VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
18-hm-11  9:08 5604 S.Ganesh VPH  ELE HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
18-Jun-11  9:08 5633 Ravi VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
18-Jun-11  9:09 288% V Phaminder VPH ELE cO 300 18:00 1C On Ac. 300
18-Jun-11 909 5049 Villas SUN  PAl MA 225 18:00 1C On Ac. 225
18-Jun-11  9:09 5668 Sapna SUN  Pal MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac. 225
18-Jun-11 910 3789 lJitnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
18-Jun-11  9:10 4046 BabuRao IR PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac, 223
13-Jun-11  9:10 5136 Mahanth IR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac. 7 225
18-Jun-11  9:11 5192 mahinder JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A yﬁ%rk 300
18-Jun-11  9:11 5379 Sagar JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A M’k 175
18-Jun-11 911 5623 Bugaiha TRV PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac - 250
18-Jun-11  9:12 5267 Tirupathi.V TRY PLU co 300 18:00 1C On Ac. 300
18-hun-11  9:12 5275 Rajmouli TRY  PLU MA 230 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
.IS-Jun-Il 9:12 5462 Srinu BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac. 225
18-Jun-11  9:13 5029 Bissappa VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
18-Jun-11 9713 5648 Ashok VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
18Jun-F1  9:13 5662 Raju BSP  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Ac. 225
E8-Jun-11  9:14 1105 Rambabu VPH 1 C On Ac. 250
18-Jun-1l  9:14 4953 RajKumar  NAR LA g Work 250
18-Jun-1l  9:14 5709 Sheru NAR 1A /Job'ﬁ'ork 250
18-Jun-11  9:15 2425 Narasimhulu NAR A Mrk 300
18-Jun-11 915 5618 Samila Rac C It Work 250
18-Jun-1t  9:15 5621 Inder Rac C Work 150
Adume, 200 T T ’ - Page.| of2

it A

Certified 5 E
%h“%/;

Asst. Admin Manager
__Alpine Estates

oject Manager/En90.
ALPINE ESTATES




Date
18-Jun-11
18-Jun-11
18-jun-11
18-Jun-11
18-Jun-11
18-Jun-11

In

9:16
9:16
9:16
9:17
9:17
9:17

1D
5619
5704
5766
5116
5125
5380

Name
Rudhar
SH Abdul
Sharuk
Janardhan

Jyothi ram
M.D.Zahed

SN———
P

24 June, 2011

Cont
Rag
Rah
Rah
JAN
JR
Zay

Type
CAR
FEL
TIL
TIL
PAlL
PLY

Skill  Wage
MA 250
MA 300
M 175
Cco 300
Cco 300
Cco 300

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block  Payment
/ C }yWork
/I/C On Ac.
€ On Ac.

A On Ac.
xC On Agc.
/\/C Job W

Amount
250
300,
175
300
300
300
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Repott From Date: 17-Jun-11  To Date: 17/6/11

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Bleck  Payment Amount
17-Jun-11  9:00 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 I CA /JBEWOIK - 150
17-Jun-11  9:00 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA /IGEWMI( - 150
17-Jun-11  9:00 5460 K.Krishna KRI HW CO 300 18:00 1 CA )QHWork 300
F7-Jun-11  9:02 5687 A.Suman KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA /k)’EWOIk 150
17-Jun-11  9:02 5688 Dass KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA ,Jﬂ(Work 150
17-Jun-11  9:03 2748 Raimun PKL Clv FH 130 18:00 1 CA )&p‘f 130
17-Jun-1T  9:03 2749 Pavan PKL Clv MA 275 18:00 1 CA )ep( 275
17-lun-1F  9:03 2750 Mohan Lal PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA /Dép‘l/ 275
17-Jun-11  9:03 4358 Julee PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA )eﬁ . 130
17-lun-11  9:05 3902 chander ARJ CIV HM 300 18:00 1 CA /D:{ 300
17-Jun-11  9:05 5220 Rupchand ARJ CIv MA 2757 18:00 I CAa )e( 275
17-lun-11  9:05 5475 Naresh ARJ CIvV MH 156 18:00 I CA )epT 150
17-Jun-11  9:06 3549 Geeta ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA )e]t( 136
17-Jun-11  9:06 3789 litnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
17-Jun-11  9:06 5192 mahinder JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I A CJO‘EVVOYR 300
17-Jun-11  9:06 5379 Sagar JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A /l-e'lfWork 175
17-Jun-11  9:07 2425 Narasimhufu NAR WEL  CO 300 13:00 1 CA _lob-Work 300
17-Jun-11  9:07 5648 Ashok VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A

17-Jun-11 9:07 5710 Bharadwaj NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 I CA

17-Jun-11  9:08 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 185 18:00 1 C

17-Jun-11  9:08 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 185 18:00 I C
17-Jun-11  9:08 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL Ma 250 18:00 1 CA

[7-Jun-E1  9:10 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 165 C

I7-Jun-11  9:10 5402 Raghu Man EAR MH 185 C

17-Jun-11  9:10 5432 Shakmma Man EAR FH 165 C

i7-Jun-11  9:12 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH 165 C

17-Jun-11 9:12 5618 Samila Rac CAR MA 250 C

17-Jun-11  9:12 5619 Rudhar Rac CAR MA 250 C

17-Jun-11 9:12 5621 Inder Rac CAR MH 150 C

17-Jun-11 %12 5699 Ashwini MAN EAR FH 165 C

17-Jun-11 915 5267 TirupathiV TRV  PLU CO 300 C

17-jun-11 %15 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MA 250 C

17-Jun-11 915 5623 Bugaiha TRV  PLU MA 250 C

17-Ju-11 9:20 5049 Villas SUN PAI MA 225 C

17-Jun-11  9:20 3136 Mahanth JR PAL MA 225 C

17-Jun-11  9:20 5668 Sapna SUN  PAI MA 225 C

17-Jun-11  9:21 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE CO 360 C

17-Jun-11  9:21 4046 BabuRao R PAI MA 225 C

17-Jun-E1  9:21 5029 Bissappa YPH ELE MA 250 C

17-Jun-E1 9:25 1105 Rambabu VPH  ELE MA 250 C

F7-Jun-11 925 5604 S.Ganesh VPH ELE HM 300 C

7-Jun-11 9:25 5633 Ravi VPH ELE MA 250

17-lun-11  9:27 5412 Lokesh VPH  ELE MA 250
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skilt  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment

Amount
i7-Jun-11 927 5481 MohanRao. K MHR ELE Cco 300 18:00 KA On Ac. 300
[7-Jun-11  9:27 5552 Praveen VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 /I/EZ On Ac. 160
17-Jun-1T  9:30 35380 M.D.Zahed Zay PLU co 300 18:00 )/C .:?&'ofk/ 00
17-Jun-11  9:30 5483 Raju MHR ELE MA 250 18:00 /I/A n Ac. 250
17-lun-11  9:30 5493 Nandu MHR ELE MA 250 18:00 )/A On Ac. 250

.
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 22-Jun-11  To Date: 22/6/11

Date - Ian. D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Bleck  Payment Amount
22-Jun-11  9:00 1751 Balgji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA /m(w tk 150
22-jun-11 9:00 5687 A Suman KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA /ﬂﬁzrk 150
22-Jun-11 900 5688 Dass KR¥ HW MH 150 18:00 I CA Mork 150
22-Jun-11  9:01 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 13:00 1 CA Mm'k 150
22-Jun-11  9:01 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C m rk 250
22-Jun-f1  9:01 5623 Bugaiha TRV PLU MA 250 18:00 i C Ark 250
22-Jun-1F 9:02 3549 Geeta ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA /Be/pz. 130
22-Jun-11 9:02 5220 Rupchand ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 CA ‘/Deﬁ 275
22-Jun-11 902 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV ~ PLU CO 300 18:00 1C Mrk 300
22-Jun-11  9:03 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1 CA De 300
22-Jum-11 9:03 5462 Srinu BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A @9:: 225
22-Jun-11  9:03 5662 Raju BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
22-Jun-11  9:04 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
22-Jun-El 9:04 5552 Praveen VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
22-Jun-1F 9:04 5604 S.Ganesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 iC On Ac. 300
22-Jun-11  9:05 1105 Rambabu VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
22-Jun-11 %05 5633 Ravi VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 i C On Ac, 250
22-Jun-11  9:05 5648 Ashok VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
22-Jun-11  9:06 2748 Raimun PKL Clv FH 130 18:00 1 CA /Dc{ 130
22-Jun-11  9:06 5029 Bissappa YPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C " On Ac. 250
22-Jun-1F 9:06 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 i C On Ac. 250
22-Jun-11 907 2749 Pavan PKL CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 CA /Bep{ 275
22-Jun-11  9:07 2750 Mohan Lal PKL Civ MA 275 18:00 1 CA /Dép( 275
22-Jun-11  9:07 4358 Julee PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA /Dﬁ 130
22-Jun-11  9:08 3789 Jitnarayan JAN  TIL MA. 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
22-Jun-11  9:08 4743 Hirawar JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 T A On Ac. 300
22-Jun-11  9:08 5192 mahinder JAN  TIL MA 360 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
22-Jun-11 909 5116 Janardhan JAN  TiL co 30.0 18:00 1A On Ac. 300
22-Jun-11  9:09 5379 Sagar JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 I A On Ac. 175
22.Jun-11  9:09 5709 Sheru NAR  WEL MA 250 [8:00 1 C [1’6( 250
22-Jun-11 9:10 2425 Narasimhulu NAR  WEL CcO 300 18:00 I C Gb Work 300
22-Jun-11 9:10 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 185 18:00 1 C ))eﬁl/ 185
22-lun-11  9:10 5710 Bharadwaj NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C o rk 250
22-hun-1F 0 911 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C ept. 165
22-jun-11 911 5702 Aruna MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C pap‘t/ 165
22-Jun-11 %12 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C /ﬂﬁrk 165
22-Jun-11 912 5432 Shakmma Man  EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C /l«)‘ﬁv’ok 165
22-Jur-11  9:12 5699 Ashwini MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C J ork 165
22-hun-t1 913 5691 Yadi RAJ ELE MA 250 13:00 1 CA )ep’( 250
22-Jun-11 9:13 5692 Chakri RAJ  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA /Deﬁ 250
22-Jun-1F  9:13 5693 Anjyevis 250 18:00 1 CA ?p(./ 250
22-Jun-11  9:14 5618 Sam 250 18:00 1 CA /d(Work 250
22-Jun-11 914 5619 Rudhp 18:00 1 CA Job'Work 230
24 June, 2011 T Tpagetof2
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Date
22-Jun-11
22-Jun-11
22-Jun-11
22-Jun-11
22-Jun-11
22-Jun-11
22-Jun-11
22-hun-11
22-Jun-11
22-Jun-11
22-Jun-11

in

9:14
9:15
915
9:15
9:16
9:.16
2:16
9:17
%17
G:17
9:18

D
5621
4046
5125
5668
5049
211
5380
5481
5433
5656
4933

Name
Inder
BabuRao
Jyothi ram
Sapna
Villas
Nilkant
M.D.Zahed
Mohan Rao.K
Raju
S.K.Mohmed
Raj Kumar

Cont
Rac
JR
R
SUN
SUN
SUN
Zay
MHR
MHR
Zay

NAR

T

ALPNE ESTATES

@jﬁjby

ect Manager/Engg.

24 June, 2011

\;x» S XZ\X&;\Z\Z\

Block

Payment
Work
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

ork
On Ac.

On Ac.

;/J%z/{k

Amount

150
225
300
225
225
2
00
300
250
250
250

Type Skill Wage Out Attn
CAR MH 150 18:00
PAIL MA 225 18:00
PAI co 300 18:00
PAI MA 225 18:00
PAI MA 225 18:00
PAl MaA 225 18:00
PLU Co 300 18:00
ELE co 300 18:00
ELE MA 2506 18:00
PLU MA 250 18:00
WEL  MA 250 18:00
.. _CHECKED
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L gQ/(/
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MFH - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: 17/6/11 ToDate:  23/6/11

éontractor Name B.Bassap‘]'oﬁ';(_Painter)
ml;e—lyment Type - On Ac.

Worker Skiil MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 10

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 1

Summiary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sumn 11

Summary for 'Contractor Name’ = B,Bassappa (Painter) (5 detail reco Sum 11

Contractor Name B.Raja Reddy (Electrician)

Payment Type o ' Dept. N

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) ‘ Sum 8

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (3 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (3 detai Sum 8

Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)

‘Payment Type Dept. a

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (4 detail records) Sum g

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (7 detail records) Sum 11

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH ) uq/
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 19 ( ‘

Worker Skill MH \)\CK
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum ] / (%
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (11 detail records) Sum 27 \
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (18 detail Sum 38 / V
Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) \k
_-ls-e&ment Type Job Work )

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MH /
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3 .
_Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (7 detail records) Sum 8 _
Payment Type On Ac. /
Worker Skill CO :

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 17

Worker Skill MH /
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (16 detail records) ‘ CEeeked by: 26

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (23 det{ 1 Su W 34

24 June, 2011 Cﬁ%ﬁﬁ;hfﬁ _._,.f. e Manager age 1 of 4
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W(",";)'ﬁiractor Name Jyothi Ram (Falnte}) B

Pa§ment Type On Ac. -
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
. Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records) Sum 16
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (11 detail rec Sum 14
Contractor Name K.Krishna (Hacking)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 24
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Job Work (10 detail records) Sum 27
Sunmnary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Krishna (Hacking) (10 detail rec Sum 27
Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civil)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 12
Worker Skill MA .
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 24
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (12 detail records Sum 24
Contractor Name M.D.Zahed {Plumber)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill CcO
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M.D.Zahed (Plumber) (6 detail rec Sum 6
Contractor Name Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
- Worker Skill MA _
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum i0
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (10 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder Sum 15
Contractor Name Mohan Rao.K (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) 2
Worker Skill - MA
I e e Pt Y 1 S | S
' Manager
24 June, 2011 age 2 of 4
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Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 3

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mohan Rao.K (Electrician) (4 detai Sum 5
Contractor Name Rahman (Tiles)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA {4 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum - 1
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Rahman (Tiles) (7 detail records) Sum 16
7@£trzititor Name Raja Chary (Carpentor)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 10
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum S
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (10 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for "Contractor Name' = Raja Chary (Carpentor) (10 detail r Sum 15
Coutractor Name S. Arjun (Civil)

Payment Type Dept.

- Worker Skill FH _
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MH ‘
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (19 detail records) Sum 19
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = 8. Arjun (Civil) (19 detail records) Sum 19
Contractor Name - Sunitha (Painter) B ) o -
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 16
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 16
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (7 detail records) Sum 16
Contractor Name Tirupathi. V{Plumber)
Payment Type : Job Work
Worker Skill Co
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA ey
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) ‘ 6
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail recordd 9
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill cO anager
= == s ARdit) =
24 June, 2011 Page 3 of 4
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Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records)

Sum 3
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 9
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tirapathi, V(Plumber) {12 detail re Sum 18
Contractor Name V.Phanendar (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 24
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (24 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar {Electrician) (24 detai Sum 48
Grand Total 308
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MFH - Cement Register Report From: 17/6/11 To: 23/6/11

Cement Reg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
/( /}dun-l 1 M HifEs Work /PP’C Grade A (;/ Security_
‘/‘TV ‘I/TJﬁn-ll 12:1 Raﬁd /BPC Grade Phil -'200 ecurity
}, ),»hm—l 1 w Tilss-Work -/PP,C Grade A A Security

e igguell 1790 e Frooing PPC Grade B ¥ Security
)ﬂ g . 20din-11 }0‘30 Tﬂcsﬁrk /ﬁg__Grade B ecurity
/%l‘ ﬁl(.l.t'm-ll /!0+00 Civil Work PPC Grade C /ﬁcurity
/82 /mﬂun-n y& -~ Tiles-Work _PRGGrade C Acurily
g 2idin-11 }so Bilgck Granite PPC Grade A /ﬁcurity
P _2unl 10:00- Cril Work PPC Grade c 2 Security
s }Jﬁn-l 1 _10:00 Ties/w-ark #5C Geade A Security

—

 GUANTITY/QUALITY .
e i
% Gty Sulbilu,
| ESYATES |
R AT T — Certified by:

Asst. Admin, Marager
Alpine Estates
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MFH - Hire Charges Detailed Report

Reg No
.\:k.
Pl

116

Date

JFTin-11
A7Tn-11

@:.m 1

Equip. Owner

&w?wmrmvmﬂ:w
E_erwvmnrw

CH Bhikshapath
\I\ 1 patity

From: 17/6/11 To: 23/6/11

Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop Work Desc

Tractor AAQ 2847 \b@\ .\bL.m\ \Swm_\

Tragior—" AACTTE4T \\ \o

Tractor AP 24C 6152 17:39 \
— .\.\\

Quantity Rate Units Amount
1 170 per trip 170

\\,_ hb\v&.iv 170

i 170 per trip 170

Checked by:

it e

Asst. Admin. fmgmmw
Alpine m/r:?

ettt s o o et e — Fos of 1 {
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MFH - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 23/6
Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement G 'Cement Grade' = 43or ¥ PPC (2752 detail records) o ' T )
Sum

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Summéry_for ‘Ccment Grade = 53 Grade (485 a;i records)i T e e
Sum

Cement Grade OPC Grade
Quantity in bag
'Summary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC Grag Gradc (359 defail records) T
Sum
Cement Grade PPC Grade
Quantity in bags
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = PPC ¢ Grad@/dgl records) o T
Sum -169
Grand Total -169

_CHECKED
GUANTITY /QUALITY

> pol Siwl
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MFH - Building Material Inward Detailed Report From: 17/6/11 To: 23/6/11

Inward No Date Time Supplier Material Type Quantity Vehicle No  Delivered By Received By Amount
¥m\ 18-tin-11 &L&M\ma VishatEnterprises wog 5 cft \p@@x.}w 07\-5242 Paty . Seousity" 2634
Ry . Security — 6656 :

R [ o..E«E\j . :“Y& <w\_5v_m=8€1m8 wnmna%:_s cft 400 AP 29V 0966 .
[7  23-Jun-1}- 16: m\wm.—Sm_w&\mﬂBG:.mom Red Myd-iri cft % 7V umﬁ\@&d\ . Security o 2634 .
\ : \\ = :
:

eTfified by: | GUANTITY/QUALITY Certified by:

, o : %«é&m@\-
. 2 ogftr |
i nager/Engg P i

! oiest Ma i mm;a “ Asszt, Admin, zwbﬁnﬂmﬁ
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MFH - General Materials Inward Table Report From:  17/6/11

To: 23/6/11

Inward No Date Time Supplier,  Category Item Desc Size Quantity Units Brand DCNo V. No Del. By  Reeeived
.WM_ 17-Jufi<1]  10:0QBriehtway Fillin .Weo_a - 8_ iy 843 AP 24C m_ BRaju—" Security
% _q.ﬁ\_\. 11:00 \Ows.m Venkanna Ex« Cement 25k, _A-Bags E >v%bmm. Shiva—" .mn\om_ﬂ_@\
.wm\\. 3.%-\. 11:15 Krishia E Nails. _%\‘. \moc\@%ﬁm \_hm\ By Hand—" W&:\\\M.\M@EMQ
Sa_ =11 12:10-Pafe] Enterprises PPC-eeiment % 200--Bdgs \ﬁbw\ AP 29V 5535 vb%\\“\\mm@:.& _,
.WN@\ 17-lypAT 17:13_Shubhan Enterp ,\om\wa_u Iswart 30 Mes™ \xnam By Ayte—"  Shivd Security 3,
&\. mq.ﬁ%q;m wgvgaé M m&c Gokbm\ 5 Nog~ _la46t” By Aute— \m_&.qm\\l\]\moozzq
\WK 17-Jun- 17:15 -8ffubham-Eriterp _MetatBox @Y 100 Mes~ 460 By Auto— Stiva Security
\%. :Ecﬂ\_.\‘ 17:15 § \.u@hﬂd\ \wwn\mn__cm 18watts \:\Zcm 144st . By Auto™ mv_.«m....\lm ,.m.rnocac\
.\wwn\ :.EEA\_.. 17:15-ShubahmEfiterp PVC Pipes 1.2mm 25mm E& 144637 By Auto— .mh.ﬁ,m\ m%aﬁ:ﬁ
i @\:LE.»_\“\S..; .%53 mma%_ a@% \wmswa %&, V&a By Aute—" . mzé\_\uﬁﬁfé
me\. 18-JupTT  16:00 Aztech.(Repair) %o_%ro:omﬂ Em. %@Ho@mm\\m&__é Security
326 _m._‘camg.x 16:00. Sehgal Enterpiis %@: Fitting 7 Eom .@m\ AP 2979966  Shiva ) \l,.mmgnQ
\% 18J0711  16-00 Seheal Eiterpris \zﬂiiaan Fittings ._\\.\.\Péma 5 Mos 01T AP29T9965 Wa _ Seouity
\“\ _m-_é._m_oo Vowﬂ%% %m_m% Fittings .u_ﬁwzm et sl E AP 2919966 -Shivd ,\\l.mmm@‘_a..
28 B Juph _@%\M@%_\mioeaw \ﬁ&m@:oso Wire .\Eﬁ. Eo:m \mwo. AP 2076966 | iva E.
& % 0730 eriShna Traders %m_ M\Zo By Hand Baju— .\Imn,n:aq
329" Ng‘i.. 10;30-Krishpa-Fraders _ Redacer E _ByHand —Tau Security
v. 20-Jun- Snw‘o\\wn.mr: ders Eﬂx w.‘:nan .Euim \P\Zc @vmmsﬁ_ W-ﬂb\.\. Security “
%o&&%ﬂw”co Imm. MS\_mos G ope \E\,w::a_nm xﬁi AR 9966—Shiva mmoc.,.m% )
\:\ 20T 13 Prafuf Santtary __TileGrout Silk 30t S APIT66-  Shive— mo.aA;d.\
\ﬁw\ 20-Jun-11_~15:00_Praful Sanitary™ %__, White Eﬁ % AP 2919966 __$hiva = Security
333~ 213611 10:06 Krishma Traders —Reducer o _ByHand Toupatii  Seourity
wwu\ m_-._.@\. 10:00 Krishua Teaders Mt Seal \_Zo lEE.a Tirypathi~ E
W\ 21-4dan-11 E\wc\x:% raders Aoutring wheet \~\20m .Ww\@\mcn_ N.Gotud m%E,.mQ
334 21-Jun-Li-"10:36-Krishna Traders _ Welding Rod 2Pk ____ ByHend DeGOUd " Seourity
.ak " 21-Jun-1-11:00 Kuishnia Traders Wel ing Rod . \N\ﬁg_m : By Hand—— maaz,b.m .é“i“;mwhpmﬁﬁzszi
. iﬂimﬂxmo . N : Dlertified y: |
2 dne 201 B o Qﬁ%%..ﬂth_ﬁ w ~ AN W w 1 mm\ﬁ\ﬁuMQV\ !
fied by: By ™o {Asst. . Manager h
“ ..g Sy J0b )1 Aundit |

\
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Inward No

AL

BRRARYY

t |t
;\s
—_—

3

AEEERRAR R

21l

Date Time Supplier
b 11 _AZ00_KxtSlina Traders

12:00_Krishng Traders

21kTun-11 6:00 Praful Sanitary

11 _16:00 Prafil Sanitary

21-Jun-
—
16:00. Praful Sanitary

21-Jun-11
16:10 Hvf Brothers—-
16:10 Vajra Electricals

21-Jun-i1
21-Jun-11
2i-Jun-11
21-jun-11
21-Jun-11
21-Jun-t1
21-Jun-11
21-Jun-11

16:10 Vajra Electricals
16:10 Vajra Electricals

.\E”\B\a‘m._.qm Electricals

16:10 Vajra Electricals
16:10 Vajra Electricals
16:10 Vajra Electricals

: mﬁﬁp\s”oo Pogjer Tradess—

B..E»@\ _onwo.vnﬁ_s%a
22- %\ 10:50 Krishya Fradérs
22-Jun-I1  17:30 Nayan Hardware
22-Jun-11  17:30 Nayan Ha e

1] =530

17:30 Nayan Hardware
22-Jun-11

22-Jun-11
22-Jun-11
22-Jun-11

17:30 Nayan Hardware
17:30 Nayan Hardware
E@.\Zmﬁ: Em.a
17:30 Nayan Hardware
22-Jun-11  17:30 Nayan Hardware
22:3urT1 17:30~Praful Sanitary

um.h\&m”w ogzma\

un-1
22-Fin17:30 Shubtiam Batcp

16:10 Vajra m_noi%

Item Desc
€xible Pipes

_ Bctamp
Ea&\ Wall Tiles
Grang Berder Tiles
m..moo\_.,ﬁmaw Ivory
Diamond Hole Bit
.._,< Socket

i \k.:\_o\\_ma Plate
gwﬁn

Telephone Jack
\

1 way Switch

|\

1 way Switch

tep Dimmer

ACE .~
.@.WO:
: ﬁw&\:&mq Jali

kw_ﬁa_o

TowerBolt

Category

Tower Bolt

go_,. Handle

8S Door Handle
—Tower Bolt
Batir Tub White
m%m\a\m::mzmm

Size Quantity Units
\H_wa:&m.m
1 Box
325mmx4 \A..m\hmv (3
.\:._k )
wWEBx& 45 Boxes
300mmx3 ﬁ;\eﬁ\
25mm § Nos
\ ]
5 Nos
Swa; (7
vy S

16amps 20 Nos
Fome 0.
Amps 100 _Nos
- __15Nos
16amps %Zom
2 Nos——
N\f\ﬁm\

-
A
\\M__\ %28
o
x\@h\\\

Brand DCNo V. No ~Del. By  Received
\w@\ ByHand—  Gamesh Security
_ 6l By Hamd— Ganesi Security
how_.\_mwu\.‘ ma.mm\\a AP owuﬁ.m.wmm\\\mmnu\ Security
E@. 5488 —AP(9Y 8188  Party Security
.gmg\.\. 5488 AP09Y 8488  Party — Security
‘ 6164~ AP13XA4686  AmifKumal  Security
1197 AP13X 4686  Anil Kumar  Security
. —
9T APJINA686  Anil Kuifar | Security
1197~ AP 13X 486 AnibiCGmar  Security
t\\\~
\u\w@q AP 13X 4686 Anil Kumar Security
_L97  APITX4686  Anil Kumar  Security
mﬁ.\ AP 13X 4686  Anil Kumar  Security
pia AP13XU636  Asibéomir  Security
B o
1187 AP13X 4686  Anil Kumar  Security
By Bike J Ram—- Security .
166 . ByHand B-Raju— Security
167" BY Hond™" Chanda— Sgourity—
5446 AP 13X 4686—Shiva Security
%ﬂ\\ AP | vl i
45— X aomm\\\m:_w.l\.\\ Security
5446— AP 13%4686  Shiva Security
5446_.  AP13X.4686° Shiva—  Security
\“‘ § . .
M&u\\ AP 13X-4686  Shiva Security
_S445 AP J3XTES6 “ Shiva Security
5445~ AP 13X 4686~ Shiva Security
5445 AP 13X 4686  Shi Securit
hiva \..lm.l\.
5550 — AP G\E@@. Shiva—"" Security
5550 — AP 13X 4686-—"Shiva ——"Security
14476 — AP 13X 4686  Shiva_—  Sequsity—

£.78 P — = o
avifisd by: Certified, by:
24{Mng, 2011 mm%mo vum\

Project Manager/Ennas . Manager Asst. Admin Man
“ R LR . - ”nmﬂu
e Andil) i, Alpine Estateg




Inward No ‘Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc ~ Size  Quantity Units Brand DCNe V. No Del. By  Received

\% 22-Jun-11 17:30 Timber India Teak Wood 7.0x4x1 1/ 40 Nos—" W19 AP13X4686  Shiva Security
\MA\ _22-Jun-11 17:30 Timber India g Wood ‘\kaﬂ\__x_ 1 %@m 079 AP 1339686 ~—Shiva Security
\wﬁ\. 22-Jup-1L—T7:30 js_ﬁoﬂ_ﬂn_\mm -@‘\wzoon 2.3x5"x1 1 .Ao Nos \.u.ﬂ\@\\ AP 13 ammm\ SHiva Security

_22-Jun-11 17:30 Timber India g.ﬁooa g_: .\am\\za Qg AP 1334686 hiva Security :

% 22-Jun-11  17:30 Timber India Teak-Wood vvs.__x: ,Mc\zﬂw. ;$ AP 13X 4686"  Shipe ~Security 2
\w&\ 22-Jun-11  17:35 Pooja Traders .%m u%\ _3-NGs 1974 ByBike ~TRam mwo.mmmw
u 22-Jun-11  17:35 Pooja Traders %uaﬁ oil .,\m_h.m. \M\Zo_w \I‘wﬁ\ By w._vwwx\\ »-\mbﬁ\ Security
\ux\ 22-Jun-11  17:35 Pogja Hﬁg\ " Wood Premier ,Ew@ A 11974~ ByBike Ram . Security
\wha\ww -Jun- : . Pooja Traders \ﬂ%:maﬂ Brown \ﬁm \_\Zq _G.E\ By Bike - JRam_ Security
\x\ 22-lun-11  17:35 Pooja Traders A% A sﬁwa\\ A \ch 11924~ By Bike JRam . Security
22-Jup-11  17:35 Pooja Traders WE&_\ %Z& _E\. wwgw\, H.Wms\\\\ Security

349 23-dug 1t 10:00 Kt Trpders™ Welding Rod 2 Pt w«\mmaa NGowd  ~Sesarity
. y Hand

Diwan Singh __ Security

_ A0 23-Jun-1l 17:00 Krishna Tradegs — :" -GS
\.w@\ 23-Jun-11 7:00 Krishna Traders %@Emr, Batteries m& 2 _bos \Eo\ By Hand™" Umsa\ Security
uﬁ\ -Jun-il  17:00 Krishna Traders Honor.ﬁmsn Batteries mE\m\F\. .VZcm >_\.B\ By IWQ\\ Diwan mmsm:\\m\a\oﬂi@
e e st ﬂim CKED
! Sartified by OS.E.E

June, 2011

j
|
: m&
g .Nr_oﬂ : H i Asst. Admin. Manager
ALPIME ESTATES _ i Alpine Estates

T

Vvroject Mansger/#ngg.
ALPNE ESTATES




MFH - Outward mﬂmmxuw.ﬂ - From: 17/6/11 To: 23/6/11

No Date Time To Location Item Categor Item Desc Item Size  Quantity Units Gate Pass N Vehicle N Delivered by Received b
V. 21-Jun-11 ;“wo.\*mzz_ﬂ\\ G Pipes NOB\E‘ %am% umﬁ\\ @ummm B.Nargingh™  Anil Kumar—"

Certifled by:

Ooﬁ@%
, | | s

Mm.m.h_mmwqu\. Engg. Asst. Admin. Manager
LOME ESTATES Alpine Estates

54 ._:1:9.@.@: I e e s e ---I-Tmmo_o:‘




MFH - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises
Material Type Rate \/
Fine Sand VIW (Big) 0
Supplier Name Laxmi Narsimha Enterprise
Material Type Rate L/
Fine Sand BDM (Big) ] '
Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type Rate /
Red Mud in cft 13.17
Stone Dust in oft 16.64/
Supplier Name Vishwakarma Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand VIW (Big) 0 / :
Red Bricks in Nos 0 /

g Certified by: - | GCANTITY/QuaLTY iFh .
yi o] A . | Conifiod by:
o A | o, By
g o S ! 2(1) Ué/”l .
'A S, ; ni J¥t e : '
! 83t Admin. Manager | _ALPINE ESTATES , Poject Manager/Engg.

Alnine Fargren T

- ,M_; ALPNE ESTATES

24 June, 20F1 Page 1 of 1




MFH - Attndence Payment Summary Report From: 24/6/11

Contractor Name B Bassappa (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ag. (20 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (20 detail records) Sum

Contractor Name

Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (15 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (15 detail rec  Sum

Contractor Name G.Marnem (Earth Work)

B.Raja Reddy (Electrician)

To: 30/6/11

Payment Type Dept. /

Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (13 detail records) Sum 2265

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (24 detail records) Sum 0 "\0\50\/

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (37 detail recor  Sum 6345
Contractor Name ______ Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work {6 detail records) Sam \( W\(‘

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 3475“/

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (18 detail record  Sum

Contractor Name _____ Jyothi Ram (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (25 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name'= Jyothi Ram (Painter} (25 detail records) Sum

Lontractor Name K Krishna (Hacking)
Payment Type Job Work
Sumumary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (34 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Krishna (Hacking) (34 detail records) Sum

Contractor Name __ Kileshwar (Civil)
Payment Type Dept.

Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (24 detail records) Sum
Summary for "‘Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (24 detail records) Sum
mContmctor Name

01 July, 2011

ertified by:

=
O

el
~:t
-

Préiect Manager/Bngg. A
ALPNE ESTAIES -

Page 1 of 2

Certifﬁeigz/

u

Asst. . Abmin. Manager
Alpine Estates




Payment Type Job Work

Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detail records} Sum 7 3/"5 C \(“
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M.D.Zahed (Plumber) (5 detail records)  Sum 1500

_Contractor Name Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder)

Payment Type Job Work
Summary for '"Payment Type'= Job Work (3 detail records) Sum (500\(
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (16 detait records} Sum 4150
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud {(Welder) (19d ~ Sum 4950
_Cefzzczg_oﬂ\mﬁ_w_joi_@gfz@meﬂoam_ﬂ_; —
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 0 QO U-M
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Raja Chary (Carpentor) (12 detail records Sum 2600 ﬁ'
Contractor Name ﬁﬁf_é@&(@fiﬁ__._,m_.%_%_%_.ﬁ_%_%_ S
Payment Type Dept. ‘/"‘
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (18 detail records) Sum ,@m‘,
Summary for "Contractor Name' = 8. Arjun (Civil) (18 detail records) Sum 4105
Lontractor Name __ Sunitha (Painter) —
Payment Type On Ac.
Summaty for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (21 detail records) Sum 4725 r-
Summary for *Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (21 detail records) Sum 4725
Contractor Name _ Tiry ahiVPlumber) - -
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum \ B Go\r-
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac, (11 detail records) Sum 2900
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V(Plumber) (15 detail records)  Sum 4000
Contractor Name - V-Phanendar (Blectrician) S
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (46 detail records) Sum £1290
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Electrician) (46 detail recor  Sum 11290

Grand Total 68873

L ﬁ‘f&ﬂ,@g{t f{E ) _ Page 2 of 2
oL —

et et e,

SRR aueg iy Certifieq by:
M%W?"‘“""" ‘ ¢

By @ Fie ! N

fees o H i

’MM‘%%%: ESTATER ii Asst. 4dmin. Manager

Alpins Estates

project T-J!anac‘;‘iaf',":ngg,
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MFH - Attndence Payment Summary Report From:  10/6/11 To:  16/6/11

Lontractor Name ___B.Bassappa (Painter) .
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac, (2 detail records) Sum 450
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (2 detail records) Sum 450
Contractor Name __ B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) S
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (14 detail records) Sum 3500
Summary for *Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (14 detail rec  Sum 3500
Contrgctor Name  G.Mannem (Earth Work) . ]
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum _\\
Payment Type Job Work \<
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (28 detail records) Sum %cf?
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (34 detail recor  Sum 5850
Comiractor Name __ Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)
Payment Type Job Work \(
Summary for ‘Payment Type'= Job Work (2 detail records) Sum o~
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (39 detail records) Sem 11700
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) {41 detaif record  Sum 12300
Coniractor Name __ Jyothi Ram (Painter) N
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (21 detail records) Sum 5175
Summary for "Contractor Name' = Tyothi Ram (Painter) (21 detait records) Sum 5175
Contracior Name K Krishna (Hacking) S
Payment Type Job Work \ o
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (34 detail records) Sum 6000 ?\600
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Krishna (Hacking) (34 detail records) Sum 0
Contractor Name  Kileshwar (Civil) B
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (24 detail records) Sum 4860
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar {Civil) (24 detail records) Sum 4860

Contractor Name MD.Zahed (Plumber)

17 June, 2011

Page 1 of 2

Certified by;

~

Asst. Admin. Manager
Alpine Estatqg .




Payment Type Job Work
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detail records) Som
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = M.D.Zahed (Plumber) (3 detail records)  Sum

Contractor Name ___Marka Narasimhuly Goud (Welder) e
Payment Type Job Work \Z
Sum for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records S 0 q}é)
ummary for 'Payment Typ, Tk (. records) um \\
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (I3 detail records) Sum 3500
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhuly Goud {(Welder) (15d  Sum 4000
Contractor Name ___ Rahman (Tiles) o
Payment Type On Ac,
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac, (25 detait records) Sum 5375
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Rahman (Tiles) (25 detail records) Sum 5375
Comraclor Name _ _ Raja Chary (Carpentor) o
Payment Type Job Work \(
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (18 detail records) Sum G‘p

Summary for 'Contractor Name’ = Raja Chary (Carpentor) (18 detail records  Sum

_Contractor Name S. Arjun (Civil)
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for "Payment TFype' = Dept. (20 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = §, Arjun (Civil) (20 detail records) Sum
Contractor Name __ Sunitha (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (15 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (15 detail records) Sum
Contractor Name . Tirupathi.V(Plumber)
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (7 detail records) Sum
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V(Plumber) (12 detai records)  Sum

Contractor Name

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (50 detail records)

Summary for *Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Electrician) (50 detail recor
Grand Total

Sum
Sum

17 June, 2011

_.V-Phanendar (Electrician)

4570
4570

Page 2 of 2




MFH - Building Material Payment Report

From: 10/6/11 To: 16/6/11
Supplier Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type 20 mm Metal in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
13-Jun-11 12:17 250 AP 16TX 2160 2371 5927.5
Summary for Material Type' = 20 mm Metal in cft (1 detail record)
Sum 250 592715
Material Type Stone Dust in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
16-Jun-i1 16:34 250 AP IGTX 2160 16.64 4160
Summary for "Material Typc = Stone Dust in cft(l “detail record) ) T T o
Sum 250
Summary for 'Supplier' = Sai Vishal Enterprises (2 detail records)
Sum 500
Grand Total 500 10087.5

Certifiod by:

Certificd by:

\r@v\a&)\‘*ﬁ/

Asst. Admin. Manager
Alipine Estates

Project Manager/%ngg.
ALPNE ESTAIES

17 June, 2011 Page 1 of 1




MFH - Building Material Payment Report From: 17/6/11 To: 23/6/11

Supplier Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type Red Mud in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
18-Jun-1t1 11:52 200 AP O7V 5242 13.17 2634
23-Jun-11 16:25 200 AP OTV 5242 13.17 2634
Summery for "Material Type' = Red Mud i oft (2 detal records) R / o
Sum 400 5268
Material Type Stone Dust in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
20-Jun-11 11:28 400 AP 29V 0966 16.64 6656
Summary for 'Material Type' = Stone Dust in oft (1 detail record) T
Sum 400 6656
Summary for "Supplier’ = Sai Vishal Enterprises 3 detail records)
Sam 300 11924
Grand Total 800 _ 11924

_CHECKED
GUANTITY QuaLITY
gy VL T
— 2y ok

rtified by: r\?\i gmﬁj@:i

Asst. Admin, Manager
Alpine Estates

S X

A

oject Manager/Engg.
ALPNE £8TA; Eg

———

24 June, 2011 Page 1 of 1




MPFH - Hire Charges Payment Report From: 17/6/11 To: 23/6/11

Equipment Owner CH Bhikshapathy

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
17-Jun-11  Tractor AAQO 2847 1 F70 per trip 170
17-Jun-11  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
22-Jun-t1  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 170 per trip 170
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner'= CH Bhikshapathy (3 detail re Sum 3 D 510

Grand Total 3 s

Certifiea by

Asst, Admin. Manager
i Alpioe Estates

e L o R Y -,

24 June, 2011 Page t of 1




MFH - Hire Charges Payment Report From: 10/6/11 To: 16/6/11
Equipment Owner CH Bhikshapathy

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
10-Jun-11  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 170 per trip 170
10-Jun-11  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 170 per trip 170
10-Jun-1%  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 170 per trip 170
11-Jun-11  Tractor AP 24C 61352 1 170 per trip 170
il-bun-11  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 170 per trip 170
11-Jun-i1  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 170 per trip 170
14-Jun-11  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 170 per trip 170
14-Jun-11  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 170 per trip 170
15-Jun-11  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 170 per tnp 170
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = CH Bhikshapathy (9 detail re Sum TTTRTTTTTTT T s
Grand Tota! 9 1530

‘:!;.ccﬁht : [

' ; pytificR :
e f’éﬁ n&f’@j’“‘ k. Ces YQ Y
G@%}ﬁﬁﬁ‘?‘afﬁﬁ;gﬂ :
P o}ei‘ Maaa“a‘r;; gg ‘-::uu.«-\-.w 3

ALP i Asst. AQmin, Mianager
--—-f:E ‘.’_T""‘:S | Alpine Hstates
ALER '

13 “gjég """\bh ?}&}

-

1
i
{
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MFH - Attndence Payment Summary Report From:  17/6/11 To: 23/6/11

Contractor Name _._B.Bassappa (Painter) o

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 2400

Summary for 'Coniractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (11 detail records) Sum 2400

Contractor Name _ _ _ B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) ) o
Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (8 detail records) Sum 2000 |/

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy {Electrician) (8 detail recor  Sum 2000

Contractor Name ___ G.Mannem (Earth Work) . _
Payment Type Dept. /

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail records) Sum 1875

Payment Type Job Work -~

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (27 detail records) Sum %H 1=

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (38 detail recor  Sum 6490

Contractor Name __ Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) /f I
Payment Type Job Work 3 v
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) Sum 2025 \%“
Payment Type On Ac.

Sumnuary for 'Payment Type = On Ac. (26 detail records) Sum 7425 1/

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (34 detail record  Sum 9450

Contractor Name ____ Jyothi Ram (Painter) e,
Payment Type On Ac. '/’
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 3450
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (14 detail records) Sum 3450

Comiractor Name K Krishna (Hacking)
Payment Type Job Work _ (”
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (27 detail records), Sum % H 1{ '
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = K Krishna (Hacking) (27 detail records) Sum 4500

Contractor Name __ Kileshwar (Civil) S .
Payment Type Dept. /

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (24 detail records) Sum 4360 *

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (24 detail records) Sum 4860
Contractor Name __~ M.D.Zahed (Plumber) -

24 June, 2011 I T -Pagc lof3

Certified bhy:
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Asst. Admin, Manager }
Alpine Estates
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Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M.D.Zahed (Plumber) (6 detail records)  Sum

& 2ot
30

_Contractor Name _Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder)

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (15 detail records) Sum @ ‘ F’ 090
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud {(Welder) (15d  Sum 4000

Contractor Name Mohan Rao. X (Electrician) .

Payment Type On Ac. 1 .k./ s
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. {5 detait records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mohan Rao.K (Electrician) (5 detail recor Sum

Y
1350 N
1350

Summary for "Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V(Plumber) (18 detail records)  Sum

_Contractor Name V.Phanendar (Electrician)

Contractor Name Rahman (Tiles)
" Payment Type On Ac. :
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 2375 /
Sumrary for 'Contractor Name' = Rahman (Tiles) (10 detail records) Sum 2375
Contractor Name Raja Chary (Carpentor)
Payment Type Job Work < «
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (15 detail records) Sum @ /H 9 0
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Raja Chary (Carpentor) {15 detail records  Sum 3250
Contractor Name S. Arjun (Civil) .
Payment Type Dept. .
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (19 detail records) Sum 4400 ‘/
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S, Arjun (Civil) (19 detail records) Sum 4400
Contractor Name _____ Sunitha (Painter) - o -
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (16 detail records) Sum 3600 ‘/
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (16 detail records) Sum 3600
Contractor Name __ Tirupathi. V(Plumber)
Payment Type Job Work ,)/q g ) /-
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (9 detail records) Sum
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 2400 ('_—

24 June, 2011 iab aa g B
Tt 2 oA 03 R

..-'az'i" i 'f&ﬁ&h”r‘

ey # £
S reree | _ W
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Payment Type On Ac,

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (48 detail records) Sum 11520 /_

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Electrician) (48 detail recor  Sum 11520

Grand Total 70195

Certifiedyby:
'@YW"W“M/'

Asst. Admin. Manager
Alpine Estates

%
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_CHECKED
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Tolall U ool S Johap-o

MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 20-May-1  To Date: 20/5/11
1

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
20-May-11  9:00 1751 Balaji KR HW MH £50 18:00 1 CA ﬁmﬂc 150
20-May-11.  9:00 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Work 150
ZO-May-II‘ 9:00 5460 K. Krishna KRI HW CO 300 18:00 I CA )ﬂ{;:k 300
20-May-11  9:01 5633 Ravi VPH ELE Ma 250 18:00 1B On Ac, 250
20-May-11  9:01 5687 A Suman KRI  HW MH 150 1%:00 1 CA W 150
20-May-11  9:01 5688 Dass KRI HwW MH 150 18:00 1 CA JobWork 150
20-May-11  9:02 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE CO 300 18:00 1 B On Ac, 300
20-May-11  9:02 5604 S.Ganesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 I B On Ac. 300
20-May-11  9:02 5648 Ashok VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1B On Ac, 160
20-May-11  9:03 4710 Narésh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1B On Ac 160
20-May-11  9:03 4851 Vinod Kumar VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 B On Ac, 160
20-May-11  9:03 5029 Bissappa VPH ELE = MA 250 18:00 1B On Ac. 250
20-May-11  9:04 3902 chander AR  Civ HM 300 18:00 1 CA / 300
20-May-11  9:04 5658 Sudher VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 B On Ac. 250
20-May-11  9:04 5701 Krishnaiha MAN EAR MH 185 18:00 1 C /hb"(or 185
20-May-11  9:05 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 185 18:00 1 C t. 185
20-May-11  9:05 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C ! ork 165
20-May-11  9:05 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH 165 18:00 T C y/ 165
20-May-11  9:06 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C Job Worl 165
20-May-I1  9:06 5432 Shakmma Man EAR FH 165 18:00 I C M 1
20-May-11  9:06 5699 Ashwini MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C 1 “165 (”"'
20-May-11  9:07 3789 Jitnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I CA Wg 300
20-May-11  9:07 5116 Jjanardhan JAN TIL CO 300 18:00 1 CA J ork 300
20-May-11  9:67 5702 Aruna MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C /.m%rk 165
20-May-11  9:08 5267 Tirupathi. vV TRV PLU Co 300 18:00 1 C On Ac, 300
20-May-11  9:08 5275. Rajmouli TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
20-May-11  9:08 5623 Bugaiha TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On A 250
20-May-11  9:09 5615 Raja Chary Rac CAR co 300 18:00 1 CA /ﬁirk 300
20-May-11  9:09 5616 Venkat Chary Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 1 CA Mr' 250
20-May-11  9:09 5620 Assue Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 I CA J otk 250
20-May-11  9:10 4046 BabuRao JR PAl ' MA 225 18:00 I B On Ac, 225
20-May-11  9:10 4790 Lalabhwar JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1B On Ac, 225
20-May-11  9:10 5136 Mahanth JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 B On Ac. 225
20-May-11  9:11 5133 Popat IR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 B On Ac. 225
20-May-11  9:11 5214 Rabsub "R PAI MA 225 18:00 I B On Ac. 225
20-May-11  9:11 3527 Amul SUN PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac. 225
20-May-11  9:12 5012 Laxman SUN  PAI MA 225 18:.00 I C On Ac. 225
20-May-11 %12 5049 Villas SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac. 225
20-May-11  9:12 35645 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
20-May-11 913 2425 Narasimhulu = NAR WEL  CO 300 18:00 o AR 300
20-May-11 9:13 5647 Pintu NAR WEL MA 250 3;6“6' Chgcked b —'{ 250
20-May-11  9:13 5700 G.Sai Kumar NAR WEL MH 150 18- X 150

20-May-11 914 5691 Yadi RAJ ELE MA 250 250 . .

27 May, 2011

Asst. A¥min. Manager *
g
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Date
20-May-11
20-May-11
20-May-11
20-May-11
20-May-11

In 1D
9:14 5692
9:14 5693
%15 5380
%15 5450
9:15 5683

Name
Chakri
Anjaneylu
M.D.Zahed
Janki Ram
Hemanth

Cont

Type
ELE
ELE
PLU
ELE
WEL

Skill
MA
MA
CO
MA
MA

27 May, 2011

Wage
250
250
300
250
250

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn ock

Paym

t  Amount

250

Page 2 of 2
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 21-May-1  To Date: 21/5/11
. 1

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
2[-May-11  9:00 1751 Balaji KRI Hw MH 150 12:00 1 CA . W, 150
21-May-11  9:00 4878 Ramana KRI1 HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA } Work 150
21-May-11  9:00 5460 K Krishna KRI HW Co 300 18:00 1 CA /kfﬁzrk 300
2-May-i1 9:01 5267 Tirupathi.v TRV  PLU CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ag 300
21-May-11  9:1 5687 A.Suman KRI. Hw MH 150 18:00 I CA W, o 150
21-May-11  9:01 5688 Dass KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA 'M:R/f 150
21-May-11  9:02 3902 chander AR  CIV HM 300 18:00 I Ca / 300
21-May-11  9:02 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
21-May-11  9:02 5623 Bugaiha TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
21-May-11  9:03 2425 Narasimhulu  NAR  WEL CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ac 300
21-May-11  9:03 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:.00 1 C On Ac. 250
21-May-11  9:03 5647 Pintu NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 I C On Ac 250
21-May-11  9:04 5615 Raja Chary Rac CAR CO 300 18:00 i CA /dw/m- 300
21-May-11 | 9:04 5616 Venkat Chary Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 I CA M 250
21-May-11  9:04 5620 Assue Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 1 CA '/JM{@" 250
21-May-11 905 1274 Syanthaiah MAN  EAR MH 185 18:00 1 C }(Mor:
21-May-11 905 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 185 18:00 I C /Dcm/ -
2-May-11  9:05 5701 Krishnaiha MAN EAR MH 185 18:00 1 C /J}Iy’(
2[-May-11  9:06 3879 Venkatamma  Man EAR FH 165 18:00 I C /%pt/'k .
21-May-11  9:06 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C Jo 6r
21-May-11 9;06 5699 Ashwini MAN  EAR FH 165 18:00 I C )e/
20-May-11 9:07 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C {IGDW/
21-May-11  9:07 5432 Shakmma Man EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C /d{;::
21-May-11  9:07 5702 Aruna MAN FAR  FH 165 18:00 1¢ M
21-May-11  9:08 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE Cco 300 18:00 1C On Ac,
21-May-11  9:08 4710 Naresh VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac.
21-May-11  9:08 5604 S.Ganesh VPH  ELE HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac.
21-May-11  9:09 5450 Jjanki Ram VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac,
2[-May-11 ~ 9:09 5648 Ashok VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 I C On Ac.
21-May-11  9:09 5658 Sudher VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C - On Ae
2i-May-11 9:10 5691 Yadi RAJ  ELE MA 250 i8:00 1 CA A‘\A;;rk
2E-May-11  9:10 5692 Chakri RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA Work
21-May-11 910 5700 G.Sai Kumar NAR  WEL MH [50 18:00 1C On Ac.
21-May-11 911 4790 Lalabhwar IR PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Ac.
2t-May-11  9:11 5214 Rabsub JR PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 C On Ac.
21-May-11 911 5693 Anjaneylu RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA ork
21-May-11  9:12 4046 BabuRao IR PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac,
21-May-11  9:12 5133 Popat JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac,
21-May-11  9:12 5136 Mahanth JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac,
21-May-11  9:13 5527 Amul SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac,
21-May-11  9:14 5125 Jyothi ram JR PA] CO 0_18-00 I A On Ac. i
21-May-11 %14 5380 M.D.Zahed Zay PLU COf ﬁd]e&k@d 'by: i CA W
21-May-11  9:14 5683 Hemanth NAR  WEL e 250 \)\ 1 C On Ac.
27 May, 2011 [ ) SS{" @ﬁ ‘Manager I T Thagedofl

Giod by: | oA I
- Fe—g2 Y QuaLiry

By //'_'\ Oy Tt
T ,_,4tw‘ )

‘5 0 I/ ‘ E ]
ojoc Manager/Engg. i - 2 LAssf:. Admin. Mianager
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MFH - Detailed Attdence Report

Date
22-May-11
22-May-11
22-May-11
22-May-11
22-May-i1
22-May-11
22-May-11
22-May-11
22-May-11

In L1 Name
9:00 4790 Lalabhwar
9:00 5136 Mahanth
9:00 5214 Rabsub
9:0f 4046 RabuRao
9:01 5125 Jyothi ram
9:01 5133 Popat
9:02 5012 Laxman
9:02 5049 Villas
9:02 5527 Amul

Cont

JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SUN
SUN
SUN

Cextified by:

3

roiest Manager/Engg.

ALPNE E8TAIES

From Date: 22-May-1 ~ To Date: 22/5/11

Type Skill  Wage Out
PAl MA 225 18:00
PAI MA 225 18:00
PAI MA 225 18:00
PAl MA 225 13:00
PAI Co 300 18:00
PAI MA 225 18:00
PAI MA 225 18:00
PAI MA 225 18:00
PAI MA. 225 18:00

.. CHECKED ~
) P R
; oy TITY/ Qustiry

By A ST

e nd

!
!

Attn Block Payment Amount

Z\/C 4 On Ac. 225
,/_I/C Cn Ac. 225
% "~ OnAc. 225
)C/ On Ac.
/t/ On Ac. 300
//C/ On Ac. 225
/{/C On Ac. 225
% On Ac. 225
/ On Ac. 225

Certiféef%:(

Asst. Admin. Manager
Alpine Estates

27 May, 20

1F .
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 23-May-1  To Date: 23/5/11

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
23-May-11  9:00 1751 Balaji KRI  HW  MH 150 18:00 /‘m‘

1 CA ob Work 150
23-May-11  9:00 5460 K Krishna KRI HW CO 300 18:00 1 CA AW 300
23-May-11  9:00 5687 A.Suman KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA ﬁt 150
23-May-11  9:01 3902 chander ARJ Clv HM 300 18:00 1 CA 2&/ 300
23-May-11  9:01 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:.00 1 Ca /eﬁ 150
23-May-11  9:01 3688 Dass KRi HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA /ﬁﬁ: 150
23-May-11  9:02 5450 Janki Ram VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
23-May-11  9:02 5604 S.Ganesh VPH ELE HMm 300 18:00 icC On Ac. 300
23-May-11  9:02 5648 Ashok VPH ELE MH 60 18:00 i C On Ac. 160
23-May-11  9:03 4851 Vinod Kumar VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac, 160
23-May-11 903 5029 Bissappa VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Ac. 250
23-May-11  9:03 5658 Sudher VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
23-May-11 ~ 9:04 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ac, 300
23-May-1}  9:04 4710 WNaresh VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
23-May-11  9:04 5633 Ravi VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C " On Ac. 250
23-May-11  9:05 5267 Tirupathi.V TRY  PLU cO 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
23-May-11 905 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
23-May-11  9:05 5623 Bugaiha TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 iC On Ac. 250
23-May-11  9:06 4752 Srinu BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
23-May-t1  9:06 5661 Basvaraj BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
23-May-I1  9:06 5662 Raju BSP PAl MA 225 18:00 A On Ac, 225
23-May-11 907 2425 Narasimhulu NAR WEL CO 300 13:00 1 C On Ac. 300
23-May-11  9:07 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
23-May-11 907 5700 G.SaiKumar NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac, 150
23-May-11  9:08 5647 Pintu NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
23-May-11  9:08 5691 Yadi RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA Wk 250
23-May-11  9:08 5692 Chakri RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA /ldmﬂk 250
23-May-11  $9:09 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 185 18:00 1 C K ork 185
23-May-I11  9:09 3707 D .Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 185 18:00 I C ?p( 185
23-May-11  9:09 5702 Aruna MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C /ept/ 165
23-May-11 ~ 9:10 1273 Anjili MAN EAR TFH 165 18:00 1¢C {kfﬁoﬂ( 165
23-May-11  9:10 3879 Venkatamma Man  EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C Mk 165
23-May-11  9:10 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH 165 18:00 1 C D/pt/ 165
23-May-11 - 9:11 4046 BabuRao JR PAI MA 225 18:00 i B On Ac. 225
23-May-11 9111 5133 Popat JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 B On Ac. 225
23-May-t1  9:11 5136 Mahanth JR PAI MA 225 18:00 I B On Ac. 225
23-May-11 912 5211 Nilkant SUN PAl MA 225 18:00 1B On Ac, 225
23-May-1f  9:12 5214 Rabsub R PAL MA 225 18:00 1 B On Ae, 225
23-May-11  9:12 5668 Sapna SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 B On Ac. 225
23-May-11  9:13 5012 Laxman SUN  PAl MA 225 18:00 1B On Ac. 225
23-May-11  9:13 5049 Villas SUN PAl MA 225 18:00 i I B On Ac. 225
23-May-11  9:13 5527 Amul SUN PAI MA 225 18:00 1 B On Ac. 225
23-May-11 914 5380 MDZahed Zay PLU CO o : JobWork”™ 300
: Checked by: /m/

27 May, 2011 o T B | P S ¢ Page 1 of 2

' - PO HASL WU \Wianage:

tifiod by: b ‘ Lo ]! Cerﬂﬁiﬁm |
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Date In

D Name

23-May-11 914 5659 Narayana
23-May-11  9:14 5671 Linga Raj

iflod by:

Un,

Priject Manager/kngg.

ALPINE £8ThIES

Cont
BSP
BSP

27 May, 2011

Type Skill  Wage Out Attn

Block Payment Amount

PAl MA 225 18:00 A 1 Ac, 225
PAI  MA 225 18:00 /lé/ﬁn Ac. 225

5 _CHECKED ”

i GUANTITY/QUALITY |
By [y T o

-

O

Certiﬁeiﬁg/‘ .
Asst. Ad ‘

Dizn. Manager
Ailpine Estates

Page 2 of 2
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 24-May-1  To Date: 24/5/11
1
Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block - Paym L1 f Amount

24-May-11  9:00 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 //CA Job Work 150
24-May-11  9:00 5460 K Krishna KRI Hw Cco 300 18:00 '%A 0b Work 300
24-May-11  9:00 5688 Dass KRI HW MH 150 18:00 m J ork 150
24-May-11 901 4710 Naresh - VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 (I/C On Ac. 160
24-May-11  9:01 5029 Bissappa VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 )/C On Ac. o250
24-May-11  9:01 5687 A.Suman KRI HW MH 150 18:00 CA Job W . 150
24-May-11 9:02 485F Vinod Kumar VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 L}/C (({Ac;'k/ 160
24-May-11  9:02 5552 Praveen VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 )/C " On Ac. 160
24-May-11  9:02 5658 Sudher VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 )/C On Ac./ 250
24-May-11  9:03 3902 chander ARJ Civ HM 300 18:00 )/CA )ep\/ 300
24-May-11  9:03 5267 Tirupathi.V TRY PLU CO 300 13:00 ‘}/L/ “On Ac. 300
24-May-11  9:03 5633 Ravi VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 }K On Ac, 250
24-May-11  9:04 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 A}é (Job%rk 250
24-May-11  9:04 5623 Bugaiha TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 c }bm( 250
24-May-11 ~ 9:04 5661 Basvaraj BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 % On Ac. 223
24-May-11  9:05 4752 Srinu BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 .IK On Ac. 225
24-May-11  9:06 5647 Pintu NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
24-May-11  9:06 5700 G.8aiKumar NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 //f‘/ On Ac. 150
24-May-11  9:07 2425 WNarasimhula NAR  WEL CcO 300 18:00 1 On Ac. 300
24-May-11  9:07 4953 Raj Kumar NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 XC Cn Ac.* 250
24-May-11  9:07 5683 Hemanth NAR  WEL MA 250 1800 _'7 C - On Ac? 250
24-May-11  9:08 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 185 18:00 /(C Jt_)(b/Woric 185
24-May-11  9:08 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 185 18:00 (/I/C ept. 185
24-May-11  9:08 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 165 18:00 (I/C /Bepr./- 165
24-May-11  9:09 1273  Anjili MAN  EAR FH 165 18:00 A/C Work 165
24-May-11  9:09 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH 165 E8:00 ,I/C Work 165
24-May-11  9:09 5702 Aruna MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 /}/C M : 165
24-May-11  9:10 5691 Yadi RAJ  ELE MA 250 18:00 i/C JobWork 250
24-May-11  9:10 5692 Chakri RA] ELE MA 250 18:00 A/Cj: Mk 250
24-May-11  9:10 5693 Anjaneylu RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 (I/CA Work 250
24-May-11  9:11 4046 BabuRao R PAI MA 225 18:00 % On Ac 225
24-May-11 911 5136 Mahanth IR PAl MA 225 18:00 41/C On Ac 225
24-May-11 %11 5214 Rabsub JR PAl MA 225 18:00 ,I/C On Ac 225
24-May-11 912 5012 Laxman SUN  PAl MA 225 18:00 A/C On Ac. 225
24-May-11  9:12 5211 Nilkant SUN  PAl MA 225 18:00 /I/C On Ac. 225
24-May-11  9:12 5668 Sapna SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 HT On Ac. 225
24-May-11  9:13 5049 Villas SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 P On Ac. 225
24-May-11  9:13 5380 M.D.Zahed Zay PLU CO 300 18:00 P J ork 300
24-May-11  9:13 5527 Amul SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 /I}C}A n Ac. 225
27 May, 2011 T T Pdfe 1 of 1
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 25-May-1  To Date: 25/5/11
1
Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skl  Wage Out Attn Block Payfment Amount
25-May-11  9:00 1751 Balaji KRl HW MH 150 18:00 1 CAA’(’:& 150
25-May-11  9:00 5460 K.Krishna KRI HW Co 300 18:00 1 CA ﬂv;\/ork 300
25-May-11  9:00 5687 A.Suman KRI HwW MH 150 18:00 1 CA /Jeﬁk 150
25-May-11  9:01 4878 Ramana KRI HwW MH 150 18:60 1 CA ] Work/_ 156
25-May-11  9:01 5662 Raju BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ae: 225
25-May-11  9:01 3688 Dass KRI HW MH 150 E8:00 1 CA ob Work 150
25-May-11  9:02 5462 Srinu BSP PAl MA 225 1800 I A On Ac.- 225
25-May-11  9:02 5659 Narayana BSP PAlL MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
25-May-11  9:02 5671 Linga Raj BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac 225
25-May-11  9:03 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1 CA t 300
25-May-11  9:04 4710 Naresh VPH ELE MM 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
25-May-11  9:04 5029 Bissappa VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
25-May-11  9:04 5658 Sudher VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
25-May-11  9:05 4851 VinodKumar VPH ELE = MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
25-May-11  9:05 35450 Janki Ram VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
25-May-11  9:05 5552 Praveen VPH ELEJ MH 160 13:00 i C On Ac. 160
25-May-11  9:06 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE CO 300 18:00 “ac On Ac. : 300
25-May-11 906 5604 S.Ganesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
25-May-11  9:06 5648 Ashok VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On As 160
25-May-11  9:07 5275 Rajmouli TRV~ PLU MaA 250 18:00 1 C .@ob/wtrk 250
25-May-11  9:07 5623 Bugaiha TRV PLU MA 250 18:00 P C i ork 250
25-May-11  9:07 5633 Ravi VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Ac 250
25-May-1t  9:08 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV  PLU CO 300 18:00 1C Job Wo
25-May-11  9:08 5647 Pintu NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1C Ac. 250
25-May-11  9:08 5700 G.Sai Kumar NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac 150
25-May-11  9:09 2425 Narasimhulu NAR  WEL Cco 300 18:00 1 C On Ac: 300
25-May-11  9:09 4953 Raj Kumar NAR . WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
25-May-11  9:09 5683 Hemanth NAR  WEL MA 250 E8:00 1 C On Ac. 250
25-May-11  9:10 5012 Laxman SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac. 225
25-May-11  9:10 5211 Nilkant SUN  PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 C On Ac. 225
25-May-11 910 5668 Sapna SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac. 225
25-May-11  9:11 5049 Villas SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Ac. 225
25-May-11 911 5214 Rabsub JR PAI MA 225 18:00 iB On Ac. 225
25-May-11 %11 5527 Amul SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 { C On Ac. o223
25-May-11 9112 4046 BabuRao JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 B On Ac. 225
25-May-11 912 5136 Mahanth JR PAI MA 225 18:00 I B On Ae. 225
25-May-11  9:12 5691 Yadi RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 I CA /I& rk 250
25-May-11  9:13 5380 M.D.Zahed Zay PLU Co 300 18:00 1 CA Work 300
25-May-11  9:13 5482 Anji MHR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
25-May-11  9:13 5483 Raju MHR ELE MA - - OnAc. 250
25-May-11  9:13 5692 Chakri RAJ  ELE MA /ob/w0 k- 250
25-May-11 9114 1274 Syanthaiah MAN  EAR MH Jol'W, 185
25-May-11  9:14 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH . 185
27 May, 2011 R - A it — Page 1 of 2
i % ' - GUANTIYY rQuatiTY Certified |by:
' . By Mox i A
Project 1an‘aqg§f‘f;-éf‘-sgg' {1 W | ‘2;}4&7/ “x
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Hﬁé%—m . W ESTA.TE'E Asst. Admin. Manager
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn ck  Payment” Amount
25-May-11  9:14 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 165 18:00 /:/,}]ih '

epl-
25-May-11 915 1273 Anjili MAN EAR  FH 165 18:00 CA ! (ﬁa»\;;k
25-May-11  9:15 3984 Suwana Maz EAR  FH 165 18:00 _KTA Work

165

25-May-11 ~ 9:15 5702 Aruna MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 )/CA/ Job

itied byr |+ “HECKED
L SUANTITY IQuaLiTy :

By ™ b

_ALPos @Wi&ﬁi ¥

Project M

ang
f ALP N JerrEngg.
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 26-May-1  To Date: 26/5/11
1

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn ock  Payment Amount
26-May-11  9:00 1751 Balaji KR1 HW MH 150 18:00 AIB: /’(‘rk 150
26-May-11  9:00 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 /4*\ Krk 150
26-May-11  9:00 5688 Dass KRI HW MH 150 18:00 I/C/ /)nb)wz 150
26-May-11  9:01 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 % Work 250
26-May-11  9:01 5460 K. Krishna KRI HW CO 300 18:00 XKA .J ork 300
26-May-11  9:01 5687 A Suman KRI HW MH 150 18:00 ;/C ! ork 150
26-May-11  9:02 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 300 18:00 / « Dept. 300
26-May-11  9:02 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV  PLU CO 300 18:00 _//C;A (Iﬁhﬁ'k 300
26-May-11  9:02 5623 Bugaiha TRV PLU MA 250 13:00 ? }b’Wbrk 250
26-May-11  9:03 4710 WNaresh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 C On Ac 160
26-May-11  9:03 5633 Ravi VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 }4 On Ac. 250
26-May-11  9:03 5658 Sudher VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 )/C On Ac 250
26-May-11  9:04 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE co 300 18:00 ,I/C On Ac 300
26-May-11  9:04 4851 VinodKumar VPH  ELE MH 160 13:00 ,J/ On Ac 160
26-May-11  9:04 5604 S.Ganesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300
26-May-11  9:05 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 185 18:00 C /Dﬂ/ 185
26-May-11 ~ 9:05 3789 Jitnarayan JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 C /J;mfork 300
26-May-11  9:05 5192 mahinder JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 )Z ~ JobWork 3
26-May-11  9:06 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 185 18:00 :I/CA Ablw ork
26-May-11  9:06 5699 Ashwini " MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 C ?g/
26-May-I1  9:06 5701 Krishnaiha MAN EAR MH 185 18:00 C /DVW/ork 185
26-May-11  9:07 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 165 18:00 CA /Job’%rk 165
26-May-11  9:07 3984 Suwana Man  EAR FH 165 18:00 (1/C /Joh’W/m'k 165
26-May-11  9:07 5432 Shakmma Man  EAR FH 165 18:00 % ,Iemrk 165
26-May-11  9:08 5049 Villas SUN  Pal MA 225 18:00 ;X/CA ~0n Ac. 225
26-May-11  9:08 5211 Nilkant SUN PAI MA 225 18:00 }/C On Ac, 225
26-May-11 908 5527 Amul SUN PAI MA 225 18:00 _)/ On Ac. 225
26-May-11  9:09 4046 BabuRao JR PAI MA 225 18:00 /;/ On Ac. 225
26-May-11  9:09 5668 Sapna SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 (/C On Ac 225
26-May-11  9:10 2425 Narasimhulu NAR WEL CO 300 18:00 ‘l( On Ac. 300
26-May-11  9:10 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 H/C On Ac. 259
26-May-11 ~ 9:1} 5700 G.Sai Kumar NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 )/C On Ac. 150
26-May-11  9:12 5380 M.D.Zahed Zay PLU co 300 18:00 )/CA /Jﬁﬁ 300
26-May-t1  9:12 5615 Raja Chary Rac CAR coO 300 18:00 % ob Work 300
26-May-11  9:12 5693 Anjaneylu RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 }é; J ork 250
26-May-11  9:13 5616 Venkat Chary Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 /I/C "] ofk 250
26-May-11  9:13 5620 Assue Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 / Mrk 250
26-May-11 913 5661 Basvaraj BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 On Ac. 225
26-May-11  9:14 5662 Raju BSP  PAl MA 225 18:00 225
E;May, 2011 i ST Page 1 of 1
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MFH - Attendance Value Deta';led Report From Date: 7 20/5/11 ToDate:  26/5/11

Contractor Name B.Bassappa (P;inter) .
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (4 detail reco Sum o 13
Contractor Name B.Raja Reddy (Electrician)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (6 detai Sum 14
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6
.Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) o . Sum L 14
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 20
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (24 detail _ Sum o
Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)
~ Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum
Summary for Payment Type'= Job Work (3 detail records) Sum
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (3 defail r Sum
Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill co
Summary for *Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (9 detail recor . Sum
Contractor N K.Kri i
___(Erggf)fra_ﬁe__, R u,,,KLl:}.SE'.IE (HAac,Iimg) ~—H-—Checked byt | -
Payment Type Job Work
- {
whicanager
27 May, 2011 AssSt73on Page 1 of 3
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Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 23

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 29
‘Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Krishna (Hacking) (12 detail rec Sum 29

Contractor Name M.D.Zahed (Plumber)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) _ Sum 6

Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 6
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = M.D.Zahed (Plumber) (6 detail rec Sum 6

Contractor Name Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Wel_der)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skilt CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 15

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum 27

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder Sum 27

Contractor Name Mohan Rao X (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac.,

Worker Skill MA

Summary for *Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (1 detail record) Sum 2
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Mohan Rao.K (Electrician) (1 detai Sum 2

Contractor Name Raja Chary (Carpentop

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 9

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Raja Chary (Carpentor) {6 detail re Sum 9

Contractor Name S. Arjun (Civil)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skitl HM

Summary for "Worker Skill'= HM (6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = S. Arjun (Civil) (6 detail records) Sum 6
_vgontraqm_r Name , Sunitha (Painter) P

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA
__§ummary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records)

27 May, 2011
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 26

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (7 detail records) Sum 26

Contractor Name i Tirupathi. V(Plumber) B

Payment Type . Job Work

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill - MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detail records) Sum 8

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 10

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V{(Plumber) (12 detail re Sum 18

Contractor Name " V.Phanendar (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skilt cCO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "‘Worker Skill'= HM (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 19

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum . 7

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (22 detail records) Sum : 4

Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar {Electrician) (22 detai Sum 46
Grand Total 270

_CHECKED

27 May, 2011
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MFH - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 26/5/11
Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags P
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (27:32d/eu1(ecords) N o

Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (4Wc0'rds) T _
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC Grade

Quantity in bags

Sllm'méry for Cement Grade' = OPC Gr Grade (3: (359 detai fécords)
Sum 0

Cement Grade PPC Grade

Quantity in bags

Sumrnaryfor ‘Cement Grade' = PPC ¢ Grade (20
Sum -167

Grand Total -167

_CHECKED
'qumg;ﬁw QUALITY
/é@ﬂ 39%@7(;'
ALPANE

ESTAT‘Es

Lt~ ——
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MFH - Cement Register Report From: 20/5/11 To:

CementReg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No

Ayl 600 _Water Proofing PPC Grade

e

"'/? W ] 12{ W/atepProoﬁng PPC Grade /;

26/5/11

Quantity Issued By
5 Security

//4, Security

Ceriifieq Ry

Asst. Az;';: 1in, Manager

Aipinc Estates

; CHECKED
DLAATITY/GUALITY |
N R
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MFH - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand VIJW (Big) 0
Supplier Name Laxmi Narsimha Enterprise
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand BDM (Big) 0
Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Morum Mud in cft 6.76
Stone Dust in cft 0
Supplier Name Vishwakarma Enterprises
Materiai Type Rate
Fine Sand VJW (Big) 842.4 ’ s srvemer
ked by:
Red Bricks in Nos 0 Chec Y

CHECKED —
QUANTITY/QUALITY Certified 3

; T S
j :%HU 14 %ﬂb

| Asst, Admin, Manager
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MFH - Attadence Payment Summary Report From: 20/5/11 To:  26/5/11
Contractor Name B.Bassappa (Painter) ) o
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for ‘Payment Type'= On Ac. (I3 detail records) Sum 2925

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (13 detail records) Sum 2925

Contractor Name B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) R
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Job Work (14 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (14 detail rec Sum

_Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work) _— -
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (14 detail records) Sum 2430
Payment Type Job Work .
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (28 detail records) Sum Sé oo
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = (G.Mannem (Earth Work) (42 detail recor . Sum 7210

Contractor Name

___Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder)

Contractor Name __ Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) ] )
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum ‘ §oo
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (4 detail records  Sum 1200 )
Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (28 detail records) Sum 6430
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (28 detail records) Sum 6450
Contractor Name K Krishna (Hacking) i .
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Job Work (29 detail records) Sum S) Fo -
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Krishna (Hacking) (29 detail records)  Sum 50
Contractor Name . _M.D.Zahed (Plumber) . )
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 1800 kt/
Summary for "Contractor Name'= M.D.Zahed (Plumber) (6 detail records)  Sum ' 1800 7& Q?

Checked by:

On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Typc = On Ac. (27 detail records)

Payment Type

i Manager
L!d h)

27 May, 2011
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Summary for ‘Contractor Name’ = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder) 27d  Sum 64350

Contractor Name Mohan Rao.X (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac,
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 500
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mohan Rao, K (Electrician) (2 detail recor  Sum 500 ?‘ QQ—\
Contractor Name Raja Chary (Carpenror) .
Payment Type Job Work -
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Job Work (9 detail records) Sum 2400 b §
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Raja Chary (Carpentor) (9 detail records)  Sum 2400
Contractor Name ____ S. Arjun (Civil) _
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Dept. (6 detail records) Sem 4 1800 7\ ﬁ\
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = §. Arjun (Civil) (6 detail records) Sum 1800
Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac, {26 detail records) Sum 5850
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (26 detail records) Sum 5850
LContractor Name __ Tirupathi. V(Plumber) _
Payment Type Job Work . 5O
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) Sum @ )3
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 2700
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V(Plumber) (18 detail records)  Sum 4300
_Contractor Name V.Phanendar (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac, (46 detail records) Sum 16470
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Electrician) (46 detail recor  Sum 10470
Grand Total 60605
4

y - {jﬂ?ﬂ%ﬂib Certified, by:
L. v “{“W\&
: ‘g‘g‘(\i'aﬂs@},}w
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MFH - Building Material Payment Report From: 20/5/11 To: 26/5/11

Supplier Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material FType Morum Mud in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
21-May-11 17:17 250 AP 16TX 2160 6.76 1690
24-May-11 18:18 250 AP 16TX 2160 6.76 1690
25-May-11 12:12 250 AP 16TX 2160 6.76 1690
Summary for Material Typs' = Morum Mud in oft(3detaifrecords) T s
Sum 750 5070
Summary for 'Supplier' = Sai Vishal Enterprises (3 detail records)
Sum 750 5070
Supplier Vishwakarma Enterprises
Material Type Fine Sand VIW (Big)
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
25-May-11 [2:34 18.255 AP 29V 4293 842.4 15378.012
Summary for 'Material Type' = Fine Sand VIW (Big) (1 dotail record) ' T
Sum 18.255 15378.012
Summary for 'Supplier' = Vishwakarma Enterpriseé(] detail record)
Sum 18.255 15378.012
Grahd Total 768.255 20448.012

1

ST b gz
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MFH - Hire Charges Payment Report From: 20/5/11

Equipment Owner CH Bhikshapathy

To: 26/5/11

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
20-May-11  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
21-May-11  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
23-May-11  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
23-May-11 Tract;)r AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
25-May-11 Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
25-May-11  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
Summary for *Vehicle Owner = CH Bhikshapathy (6 detati ro Swm g T 1020
Equipment Qwner Mannem
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
20-May-11  JCB AP 29AM 5304 3 700 per hour 2160
"Summary for "Vehicle Owner' = Mannem (1 detail record) Sum 3 2100
Grand Total 9 3120

" Preiact ?g's&n&g@r/_hgg.

ALPME 28TAES

27 May, 2011
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MFH - Attndence Payment Summary Report From: 20/5/11 To: 26/5/11
Contractor Name _ B.Bassappa (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac,
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (13 detail records) Sum 2925
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (13 detail records) Sum 2925
- Contractor Name B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) L
Payment Type Job Work '
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (14 detail records) Sum 3500
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (14 detail rec  Sum 3500
_Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work) L
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. {14 detail records) Sum 2430
Payment Type Job Work .
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (28 detail records) Sum 4780
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (42 detail recor  Sum 7210
Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 1200
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (4 detail records  Sum 1200
Contractor Name _Jyothi Ram (Painter) o
Payment Type On Ac,
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (28 detail records) Sum . 6450
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (28 detail records) Sum 6450
Contractor Name K Krishna (Hacking) o o
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (29 detail records) Sum 5250
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Krishna {(Hacking) (29 detail records)  Sum 5250
Contractor Name M.D.Zahed (Plumber)
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 1800
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M.D.Zahed {Plumber) (6 detail records)  Sum 1800
_Contractor Name Marka Narasimhuly Goud (Welder)
Payment Type On Ac. l Check
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (27 detail records) Sum 6450

27 May, 2011
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Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhutu Goud (Welder) (27d  Sum

_Contractor Name

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (46 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V Phanendar (Electrician) (46 detail recor  Sum
Grand Total

RISt

ﬁﬁ"ﬁy G R

Prolect Manager/Engg.

ALPMNE ESTAIES N .Mb‘j E! i

I ALPIME ESTATES |

_V.Phanendar (Electrician)

ji, " AHECKED .

-
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M
o
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10470
10470
60605

6450
Contractor Name Mohan Rao.K (Electrician) }
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 500
Surnmary for ‘Contractor Name’ = Mohan Rao K (Electrician) (2 detail recor  Sum 500 \;C

_Contractor Name Raja Chary (Carpentor)
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (9 detail records) Sum 2400
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Raja Chary (Carpentor) (9 detail records)  Sum 2400 ‘7£
Contractor Name S. Arjun (Civil)
Payment Type - Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 1800
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = . Arjun (Civil) (6 detail records) Sum 1800
Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (26 detail records) Sum 5850
Semmary for 'Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (26 detail records) Sum 5850
Contractor Name Tirupathi. V(Plumber)

Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records} Sum 2100
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) ' Sum 2700
Summary for "Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V(Plumber) (18 detail records)  Sum 4800

27 May, 2011




MFH - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand VJW (Big) 0
Supplier Name Laxmi Narsimha Enterprise
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand BDM (Big) 0
Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Morum Mud in cft 6.76
Stone Dust in cft 0
Supplier Name Vishwakarma Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand VIW (Big) 842.4
Red Bricks in Nos 0

I TR oo

CHECKED

) GUANTITY/QUALITY | um@w

‘& " \W\”
- Qd_'ul Asst. Admiin, M
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MFH - Building Material Inward Detailed Report From: 20/5/11 To: 26/5/11

laward No Date Time Supplier Material Type Quantity Vehicle No - Delivered By Woan?n@! By Amount
\ﬂz&«n 12:47-Sai Vjshel-Efiterprises gm in cft r&v AP 16TX.2160  Party — Seaffity 1690

% _%&: istal Enterprises _Morat Mud in of Z250 APISTX 160 Party” Securly 1690
*o\v. 1L 122 msmﬁ terprises  ~MorupmMud in cft 7250 AP I6TX.2160 © Sewrly 1690 . :
.\_\Nm-z_mw-: _Nu%__im armarEnterprises E:o.m\@gdiﬁm@ _Eu@/\ 4293 vmé.\\: Security,— 15378.012 /.\ w

o

. .ﬂiMORmm : ﬁcé?ﬂw ¥s
i, ——— |
; GUANTITY/ QUALITY , @% A |
_ M § " cet. Admin, Manager §
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MFH - General Materials Inward Table Report  prom:  20/5/11 To: 26/5/11
Inward No Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size -Quantity Units Brand DCNo V. No Del. By  Received
211 -20-May-11  15:00 Regal Sports : 24 Nos 57 T AP 13X 4686 Spi . Securit
\ May 0 Reg p s 24N \E\_\ Shiva— ¥
\\\ 20-May-11  13:00 Veesamsetty Am it 30 Nos_. 2105 AP I3%46%6  cSFiva  Security
\S\ 20-May-11__15:00_ Veesamsetty Am g~ JV\za 21115 — AP 13X.46%6— Shiva Security
) uo-i 15:00 Veesamsetty Am kg 10.-Pki 2L AP L3686 ﬂ\mﬂm_w\ Security
2T 20MaG1 1500 Nygina— Smm 10 Pt~ 146__— AP 13X 4606 Shiva o~ Security
214-"20-May:-1+~" 15:10_Krishaa-Traders " PV FPee 1 L2 LN 081 By Hand iupahi-  Security

8205 AROZML  Bam * Securiy
3052 APISALOGI SRau  Securiy

3057 AP36AT3621 BRau  Security

«

Bm_-zm- a”ox%ﬁm:; .c
\MLE“M- MW”\ .gmm Office f\ g @“\B@o Sheets
w\m\ MTZ@\:\ Hmug\ag (\ * Moment Register
\\Q 2RI mg%a. %wa
i \ﬁ-_,@\“\ Sa%g._ Cutting whel
Ws\‘.m.h-z%:\:”oo\%na@,\
2 24-M " 15:00 Rama Ertetprise Vitrified Tiles 2%2 .
M\\wa%ﬂ“\“\ﬂ_\h. Hégmé Mﬁwa @
1k

\ma\ 25-Mdy-11 10200 Krishrd Traders \uw
) Nw\a-z&v_\ 10:00"Krishna Traders Hamme
2> 25-May:L¥-" 10:06 KVREnterpises™ é Jsxexa

By Hand AkEoud \n\l@h@@

h@%\m‘aa NG Secwiey-

\mEEo PR Security
154 - AP10W2238 Paty— " Security
14296 — AP 13X 4686 Shive™  ~Securily

.

By Hapd-— Raju Security
By Hand —  Rajw—""" Security
AP NWE Papty—" Secfirity

k&\.u 16:00 Shubhma Enterp [/18 Red wire _éa\x.. v&%im_o APTIX 4636 Shiva Security
\w\u\ 26-May-11  16:00 Shubhma Enterp /18 Black wire 180mirs ~ vo_ﬁm&\\IuG AP3X4686  Shiva Security

6-May-11  16:00 Shubhma Enterp %_GE wire EE :Wa: Polycab r\r&_u AP-3XE686  Shiva Security
26:-May-11 Rucc.m:%%v 3120 W Wire \:5:;3 \U@% Polycab 44319 o AFI3X 4686  Shiva Security

e

26-May- 16:00 Shubhma Enterp 3/20 Black-Wire ._%E«a .\\_\m..\:m voqoiw%“.\% 134686 Shiva Security
wu‘w\mm-zmw-_ 1 16:00 Shubhma Enterp k@r.ima \%ﬁ L-Eails” Polycab™" 14319 AP 13XA685 " Shiva Security
\wu\um-z_&?: . 16:00 Shubhma Enterp %&%ima Q0mtr E.m _uo_w.o“»rx\_awﬁo\bm 13X%4686" Shiva Security
Nﬁ\mm.? 16:06—SThubham Enterp Q&Qﬂ_nm Wire 7/20 v;sx M\Q:m\ 1432 AP [3X-4686" Shiva Security

o]
2

1432 AP Mf&wo\ T ShvaT Security

| CHECKED

S e

GUANTITY/QUALITY

.

"224 76 May-1}_~16:00 Shubhafi Enterp Mmﬂﬁma Wire 720 700Mus”

n,., Managar/Engg. mm«\g “%ng,\m\

ALPNE ESTAIZES " ALPINE ESTATES

e . el

FL I ST A

T

e T




Inward No  Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size  Quantity Units Brand DCNo V. No Del. By  Received
@\M&agﬁl\_\ 16:00 Shu Emﬂﬁv. AL-Service- Wire 7/20 @n\ . \MQEW 14320-- AP 13X.4686 \lm_tzml Security

205_.26-May-H" 16:00-#tech Mafketin asic Phone Mgt 639 0 Nos o4 AP 134686 %F..W\\Euq

Q& 6-May-11.- 16:00 Sehgal Enterpris Metal Halide Fittings . 05 Cro 6955 AP 13X.4686  Shiva—- Securit
\ \_\ o }4 P \x g X\z \:ﬁ%\ Mk Y w_
WHW

ﬂm "y CHECKED ,
. § i —e—— » .
Projest Managar/Eagg. Qﬁwﬁ.ﬁ.ﬂ ,_‘.Qﬁhg N
ALPNE £ESTATES Sy W y W&&%@L
Wt ] N

! [

¥ { i
ALPINE ESTATES |

o ———

57 Ny, 5B I :,,... :. .....,... vmmmwo.qw



MFH - Hire Charges Detailed Report From: 20/5/11 To:  26/5/11

-~

Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc Quantity  Rate Units Amount

m\m@\ May-11 % _ow\\. AP29AM(S30 1130 1430 @r\nﬁ_%\a PH-II ‘ ,u\ 700_per-hour 2100 .

. 8% o ¥§$~H %wmw%mgw %@RE. %Aq ﬁ:“ﬁ\\ ﬂmma 1 170 per trip 170

\mb\ . Eﬁn: gvmﬁw \EQ.V. % ?waﬂwﬂ\! ET\ 1 170 pertrip 170 :
\ow\ 23- =] ] CH Bhiishapathy < n%‘! W%Ng\ m&\&b.T _Wk_iv\\, 1 :.@ pet trip 170 w
\v_\ < \mw_n@%aa Tractor 02847 . %\%o\. Debris \mo pLteip— 151 T a—
\ﬁ\ _ § Taas o i
e

C 1%:
CH Bhikshapathy H_ww\nN. %m“ bris . | 170 per trip 170
&m@ﬂ%\rwgﬁ Treto AAQ :“mm\mﬁo\ o.m\g\ 1 170 per trip 170

.. CHECKED | Certified by:

. QUANTITY/QUALITY | . oAk
f WMM\HO& ll w Asst. Admin. Manager

AL PINE ESTATES Alpine Estates

27 May, 201t B T e Page 1 of 1




L ¥rons |

From:

MFH - Outward Report

No Date
32 24-May-11

e

Time . To Location

S12:30 %ﬁﬂw Shop Ranigu

20/5/11

Item Categor

To: 26/5/11

Item Desc

%&r&ucsv

item Size

i

_CHECKED |

By g

27 May, 2011

| GUANTITY/QUALITY .

Quantity Units Gate Pass N Vehicle N Delivered by Received b

Mu\_. u%‘ AP %\ m.zﬁmzw_:\w\we.c —

"Checked by:

-4

Page 1 of I




MFH - Detailed Attndence Report

Date In 1D Name
01-Jul-11 900 1273 Anjili
Of-Jul-1T  9:00 1274 Syanthaiah
O01-hal-11 9:00 3707 D.Narsingyadh
01-Jul-E1  9:01 5432 Shakinma
Of-Jul-11  9:01 5699 Ashwini
0l-Ful-11 901 5702 Aruna
O01-Juk1t  9:02 5460 K.Krishna
01-Jul-11  9:02 5687 A.Suman
01-Jul-tl  9:02 5688 Dass
O1-Jul-11  9:03 1751 Bataji
Ot-Ful-11  9:03 4358 Julee
Ol-Jul-11 9:03 4878 Ramana
OL-Jul-1t  9:04 2748 Raimun
Ol-Jul-11  9:04 2749 Pavan
01-Jul-I1  9:04 2750 Mohan Lat
Ob-Jul-11 9:05 4710 Naresh

. Ol-Jul-t1 9:05 5352 Praveen
O01-Jul-11 9:06 5412 Lokesh
Ol-Jul-11  9:06 5450 Janki Ram
0l-Jul-kl 9:07 2889 V Phaninder
OF-Jul-11 907 5267 Tirupathi. vV
Ol-hul-11 9:07 5275 Rajmouti
01-Jul-11  9:08 5192 mahinder
O1-Jul-11  9:08 35462 Srinu
Ol-lul-11  9:08 5662 Raju
0l-lueb-11  9:09 4743 Hirawar
O-Jul-11 9:09 3049  Villas
Ol-Jul-11 9:09 5668 Sapna
Ol-Jul-11 9:10 5133 Popat
Ol-hul-i1  9:10 5211 Nilkant
Ol-Jul-E1  9:10 5456 Vijay Mohra
OF-Jul-1T  9:11 4790 Lalabhwar
Cl-Jul-11" 9:11 3136 Mahanth
Ot-lul-11  9:11 5455 Gaseshore
01-Jul-Hl 912 5453 Govind Rao
Ol-Jul-11  9:12 5543 Dawalu
Ol-Jul-11 9:12 5711 Sandeep
0i-Jul-1f 9:13 4046 BabuRao
0t-Jul-11 913 5618 Samila
01-Jul-11 913 5619 Rudhar
Ot-Jul-11  9:14 3902 chander
Ol-lul-11 9:14 5125 Fyothi ram
01-hal-11 9:14 5621 Inder

08 July, 2011

ertified by:
Ptbjoct Wanager/Engg.

ALFNE ESTATES

Cont

MAN
MAN
Man
Man
MAN
MAN
KRI
KRi
KRE
KRI
PKL
KRI
PKL
PKL
PKL
VPH
VPH
VPH
YPH
VPH
TRV
TRV
JAN
BSP
BSP
JAN
SUN
SUN
IR
SUN
JR
IR
JR
JR
JR
JR
HR
JR
Rac

Rac

Type

EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
HW
Hw
HW

From Date: 01-Jul-11

SKll  Wage
FH 165
MH 185
MH 185
FH 165
FH 165
FH 165
co 300
MH 150
MH 150
MH 150
FH 130
MH 150
FH 130
MA 275
MA 275
MH 160
MH 160
MA 250
MA 250
co 300
co 300
MA 250
MA 300
MA 225
MA 225
MA 300
MA 225
MA 225
MA 225
MA 225
MA 225
MA 225
MA 225
MH 150
MH 150
MH 150
MA 225
MA 225
MA 250
MA 250

!

300

3

i

. ti{'f Gy fiae
ot

- ,Q})}fJL_Ji

Out

[8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
[8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

To Date: 01/07/11

Block Pay t  Amount
C (r{t.mﬂ 165
c /Dept/ 185
c /@'\ﬁ& 185
C J ork 165
c M 165
c M 165
CA M 300
CA }Xwiﬂ( 150
CA M 150
CA ,!e/w::/ 150
cA /Da./ 130
CA b 150
CA t, 130
CA ¢ )e/ 275
CA }D(/ 275
C = On Ac. 160
C On A, 160
C On Ac. 250
C On Ac. 250
C On Ac. 300
C On Ac, 300
C On Ac. 250
A On Ac. 300
A On Ac. 225,
A Cn Ac.

A On Ac.

C " On Ac.

C On Ac. 225
B On Ac. 225
C On Ac. 225
B On Ac. 225
B On Ac. 225
B On Ac. 225
B On Ac. 150
B On Ac. 150
B On Ac. 150
B On Ac, 225
B On A 225
CA /J@c; 250

&

CcA M 250
CA % 300
B ~On Ac. 00
Ca Job Worl 150

Certiff, ‘g,%/;
et

Asst. Admin, Manager

Alpine Estatesm




Date In ID Name
01-Jul-11 *15 3549 Geeta
01-Jul-1l  9:15 5220 Rupchand
01-Jul-I1 915 5475 Naresh
Ol-Jul-11 916 5380 M.D.Zahed
OI-Jul-11 9:16 5691 Yadi
Ol-Jul-11  9:16 5692 Chakri
CGl-lul-11 917 5116 Janardhan

{59 ied by:
¢ject Manager/Engg.

ALPME ESTAIES

08 July, 2011

Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out
ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00
ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00
ARJ Clv MH 150 18:00
Zay PLU CO 300 18:00
RAI ELE MA 250 18:00
RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00
JAN TIL CO 360 18:00
FEVY MOLALATY

By o T

9. ‘;_ﬁﬁﬂﬂ.ﬂi

ALPUNR ERTAVES |

Amount
130

Attn Block  Payrient
Dept, :
/Eep(

N

CA ~"Job Work
s
)é - T
/!L/ On Ac.

Certified by:

QWMM_

min. Manager
Alpine Estates

H
Y
4
4

© Page2of2
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MFH - Detailed Atindence Report

Date
02-Jul-11
02-Jul-11
02-Iul-11
02-Jul-11
02-Jul-11
02-Jul-11
02-Ial-1
02-Jut-11
02-Jul-11
02-Jul-11
02-Jul-1¥
02-Jul-11
02-Jul-11
02-Ial-H1
02-Jul-11
02-Jul-11
02-hil-11
02-Jul-11
02-Jul-11
02-Jul-11
02-Jul-#1
02-Jut-11
02-Jul-11
02-Jul-11
02-Jul-11
02-Jul-11
02-Jul-11
02-Jul-11
02-Juil-1
02-Jul-11
02-Jul-11
02-Jul-11
02-Jul-11
02-ful-11
02-Jul-H1
02-Jul-11
02-Jul-11
02-Jul-11
02-Jul-11
02-Jul-1
02-Jul-11
02-Jul-11
02-Jul-11

In

9:00
%:00
9:00
9:01
9:01
9:01
902
9:02
9:02
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:04
9:04
9:04
%:05
05
9:05
2:06
9:06
9:06
907
9:07
9:07
9:08
9:08
.08
9:09
9:.09
9:09
9:10
9:106
2:10
9:1t
9l
Ot
%12
212
912
9:13
9:13
%13
9:14

08 July. 2011

ID
1751
4878
5460
3549
5687
5688
3902
5220
5475
1274
3707
3877
3878
3949
3953
5432
3699
5702
1273
3983
3984
2748
2750
5623
5267
5275
5462
2889
5604
5662
4710
5211
5552
5049
3668
3711
4046
5214
5455
4790
5133
5456
4743

Name
Balaji
Ramana
K.Krishna
Geeta
A.Suman
Dass
chander
Rupchand
Naresh
Syanthaiah
D.Narsingyadh
Venkatayya
Venkateshwarl
Ramaiah
Bhawanlade
Shakmma
Ashwini
Aruna
Anjili
Sallemma
Suwana
Raimun
Mohan Lal
Bugaiha
Tirupathi. v
Rajmouli
Srinu
V Phaninder
S.Ganesh
Raju
Naresh
Nilkant
Praveen
Villas
Sapna
Sandeep
BabuRao
Rabsub
Gaseshore
Lalabhwar
Popat
Vijay Mohra

Hirawar

fiedgj‘\‘

C
Project Manager/Engg.

.

ALP'NE ESTAIES

Cont  Type
KRI HW
KRI HW
KRI HW
ARJ Civ
KRI HW
KR1 Hw
ARJ Civ
AR} CIv
ARJ CIv
MAN EAR
Man EAR
Man EAR
Man EAR
Man EAR
Man EAR
Man EAR
MAN EAR
MAN EAR
MAN EAR
Man EAR
Man EAR
PKL  CIv
PKL  CIV
TRV  PLU
TRY  PLU
TRV  PLU
BSP PAl
VPH  ELE
VPH ELE
BSP PAl
VPH  ELE
SUN  Pal
VFH  ELE
SUN  Pal
SUN  PAl
JR PAl
R PAL
R PAl
JR PAI
JR
JR
IR
JAN

Skill  Wage Ont
MH 150 18:00
MH 150 18:00
CO 300 18:00
FH 130 18:00
MH 150 18:00
MH 130 18:00
HM 300 18:00
MA 275 18:00
MH 150 18:00
MH 185 18:00
MH 185 18:00
MH 185 18:00
MH 185 18:00
MH 185 18:00
MH 185 18:00
FH 165 18:00
FH 165 18:00
FH 165 18:00
FH 165 13:00
FH 165 18:00
FH 165 18:00
FH 130 18:00
MA 275 18:00
MA 250 18:00
CcoO 300 18:00
MA 250 18:00
MA 225 18:00
CcO 300 18:00
HM 300 18:00
MA 225 18:00
MH 160 18:00
MA 225 18:00
MH 160 18:00
MA 225 18:00
MA 225 18:00
MA 225 18:00
MA 225 18:00
MA 225 18:.00
MH [50 18:00

From Date: 02-Jul-11

Attn

To Date: 02/07/11

Block Payment Amount
I CA / rk 150
1 CA %’y./l;';‘i;ﬁ " 150
1 CA - Job Wo 300
1 CA 1. 130
1 CA 150
1 CA™ 150
1 CA 300
I CA 275
1 CA 150
1 C 185
1 C 185
1 C 185
1 C 185
1 C 185
I C 185
1 C 165
1 C 165
1 C 165
1 C 165
1C
1 C
I CA
I CA
1 C
1 C
I ¢
1 A On Ac. 225
1 C On Ac 300
1 C On Ac 300
1 A On Ac 225
1 C On Ac 160
1 C On Ac 225
icC On Ac 160
I C On Ac 225
1C On Ac 225
1 B On Ac 225
I B On Ac 225
1B On Ac 225
1 B On Ac 150
I B On Ac 225
1 B On Ac 225
1 B On Ac 225
1 C On Ac 300
 Page | of2

Certified by:

rotede

Asst. Admin. Manager

Alpine Estates




Date in D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

02-Jul-11 9:14 5192  mahinder JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300
02-Jul-11 9:14 5453 Govind Rao JR PAl MH 150 18:00 ﬁ On.ACc. 150
02-ul-11  9:15 C Job Work

5618 Samila Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 / 3 250
02-Jul-11 %15 5619 Rudhar Rac CAR MA 250 18:00 /i/C: < Job Wo 250
02-Jul-1t  9:15 5621 Inder Rac CAR MH 150 18:00 JI/CA i k 150
02-jul-11 9:16 5691 Yadi RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 /l/
02-Jul-11  9:16 5692 Chakri RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00
02-Jul-t1  9:16 5704 SH Abdul Rah TIL MA 300 18:00
02-jul-11 917 5705 Mani Rah TIL MA 300 18:00
02-Jul-11 %17 5706 Sharuk Rah TIL MH [75 18:00
02-jul-tt  9:17 5707 Mushraf Rah TIL MH 175 18:00
02-Jul-11  9:18 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL co 300 18:00

Cer ified :
blod—

'1' Asst. Admiy, Manager

— M% Alpine Estateg
s N

08July, 2011

i Pége 2-6f 2
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 03-Jul-11  To Date: 03/07/11

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn lock Payertnt  Amount -
03-Jul-11  9:00 1274 Syanthaiah MAN  EAR MH 185 18:.00 ABR_ Dept. 185
03-Jul-11  9:00 2459 B Chandraiah Man EAR MH [85 18:00 //G"F{lcﬁ;rk 185
03-3u-I1 9:00 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR  MH 185 18:00 //M /ﬁ 185
03-Jul-11 - 9:01 3877 Venkatayya Man EAR  MH 185 18:00 /}G‘M R /r(w:k/ 185
03-ful-il  9:01 5432 Shakmma Man  EAR  FH 165 18:00 /X R Dept. 165
03-Jul-11  9:01 5699 Ashwini MAN  EAR FH 165 18:00 %er 165
03-Jul-1l  9:02 5698 Kalpana MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 ?//‘83 /lmg 165
03-lul-11 9:02 5702 Aruna MAN  EAR FH 165 18:00 1 GMR /LM{O:I;V 165
03-Jul-11  9:03 3789 Jitnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 /1)C " On Ac. 300
03-Jul-1t  9:03 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 % On Ac. 3060
03-Jul-11  9:03 5192 mahinder JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 /l{ On Ac. 300
03-ful-11  9:04 4046 BabuRao JR PAl MA 225 18:00 iy{ On Ac.

03-Jul-1t  9:04 5214 Rabsub IR PAI MA 225 18:00 )/{ On Ag.

03-Jul-11  9:04 5711 Sandeep IR PAl MA 225 18:00 % On Ac. 225
O3-Jul-11 905 5049 Villag SUN PAI MA 225 18:00 % On Ac, 225
03-lul-1T  9:05 5211 Niikant SUN  PpAl MA 225 18:00 )/C On Ac. 225
03-ful-ll  9:05 5668 Sapna SUN PAl MA 225 18:00 /I/C On Ac. 225
03-Jul-11 906 5543 Dawaly JR PAl MH 150 18:00 /I/B On Ac. 150
03-Jul-11  9:06 5691 i RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 ‘“I CA Deptr 250

T R Certified by:
_fied by-_,__. . Kﬁ-g‘
: £A RIANTITY Fo3ud iy
' . 4 oy T Asst. Admin. Manager
project Manager/ENgy. 2 SP8th s, Alpine Estates
ALP'NE ESTI\{_E_S d

08 July, 2011 ‘Page 1 of I




MFH - Detailed Attndence Report

Date
04-Jul-1t
04-Jul-11

04-Jul-1 1

0d-Jul-11
04-Jul-11
04-Jul-1t
04-Jul-11
04-Jul-11
04-jul-11
04-Jul-11
04-Jul-11
04-lul-11
04-Jul-11
04-jul-11
04-Jul-11
04-Jul-11
04-Jul-i]
04-Jul-11
04-Jul-11
04-Jul-11
04-Jul-1t
04-Jul-11
0d-Jut-11
04-Jul-11
04-Jul-11
04-Jul-11
04-Jul-11
04-Jui-11
04-Jul-11
04-ful-11
04-Jul-1¢
04-Jul-11
04-Jul-11
0d-Jul-11
04-Jut-11
04-Jul-11
04-Jul-f1
04-jul-11
04-Juf-11
04-Jul-11
04-Jul-f1
04-jul-11
04-Jul-11

in
9:00
9:00
16:00
9:01
%01
9:01
9:02
9:02
9:02
9:03
9:03
903
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:07
9:07
%:07
9:08
9:08
9:08
9:09
9:09
909
9:10
9:10
9:10
11
9:11
911
9:12
9:12
9:12
9:13
9:13
9:13
9:14

08 Mely, 2011

1D
5460
5687
5688
1751
4358
4878
2748
2749
2750
5267
5275
5623
2889
5552
5604
1105
5412
5633
5618
5619
5621
2425
3647
5710
4743
4953
3709
3789
5192
3379
5016
54353
5456
4790
5133
5136
4046
5455
5691
4710
5029
5692
1274

Name
K.Krishna
A.Suman
Dass
Bataji
Juiee
Ramana
Raimun
Pavan
Mohan Lal
Tirupathi. vV
Rajmouli
Bugaiha
V Phaninder
Praveen
S.Ganesh
Rambabu
Lokesh
Ravi
Samila
Rudhar
Inder
Narasimhuly
Pintu
Bharadwaj
Hirawar
Raj Kumar
Sheru
Jitnarayan
mahinder
Sagar
Janardhan
Govind Rao
Vijay Mohra
Lalabhwar
Popat
Mahanth
BabuRao
Gaseshore
Yadi
Naresh
Bissappa
Chakri
Syanthaiah

™I ZSTATES

Cont

KRI
KRI
KRI
KRI
PKL
KRI
PKL
PKL
PKL
TRV
TRV
TRV
VPH
VPH
VPH
VPH
VPH
VPH
Rac
Rac
Rac
NAR
NAR
NAR
JAN
NAR
NAR
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
JR
JR
R
JR
JR
IR
IR
RAJ
VPH
YPH
RA)
MAN

Type

HW
HW
HW

po JamEE

From Date:
Skill  Wage
CO 300
MH 150
MH 150
MH 150
FH 130
MH 150
FH 130
MA 275
MA 275
CO 300
MA 250
MA 250
CO 300
MH 160
HM 300
MA 250
MA 250
MA - 250
MA 250
MA 250
MH 150
CO 300
MA 250
MA 250
MA 300
MA 250
MA 250
MA 360
MA 300
MH 175
CO 300
MH I5¢
MA 225
MA 225
MA 225
MA 225
MA 225
MH 150

04-Jul-11

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
i8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
i8:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
i8:00.
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

To Date: 4/7

Block Payment Amount
CA /ﬁk 360

— et e e

CA
CA
CA
cA
CA
CA

CA
CA

O 00000000

_A6b Work 150
/m)wh 150
/{Mk

Aept.

150
/« 130

or 150

< Axept. 130
/9{ 275
Pt. 275

J ork 300
On Ac. 250
On Ac. 250
On Ac. 300
On Ac. 160
On Ac. 300
On Ac. 250
On Ac. 250
On Ag, 250
250

250

150

300

Page 1 of 2

Certified py. |

- ﬁwh
Asst, A i2:Manager

Alpine Fstotes
*‘“-w-‘—--ﬂ"-“%m




Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out

nt  Amount
04-Jul-11  9:14 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 185 18:00 185
04-Jul-11  9:14 5432 Shakmma Man EAR FH 165 18:.00 . 165
04-Jul-11 9:15 1273 Anijili MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 /Mf( 165
04-Jul-11  9:k5 5699 Ashwini MAN EAR  FH 165 18:00 p M 165
04-Jul-11 %15 5702 Aruna MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 Work 165
G4-Jul-11  9:16 5220 Rupchand ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 . 275
04-Jul-11 9:16 5475 Maresh AR) CIV  MH 150 18:00 T }p./ 1
04-lul-11  9:16 5704 SH Abdul Rah TIL MA 300 18:00 30
04-Jul-t1 9147 5705 Mani Rah TIL MA 300 18:00 A B On Ac. 3 \
04-Jul-11  9:17 5706 Sharuk Rah TIL MH 175 18:00 1 B On Ac, 1735
04-Jul-11  9:17 5708 Pappu Rah TIL MH 175 18:00 /l/ On A 17
04-Jul-11  9:18 5380 M.D.Zahed Zay PLU CcO 300 18:00 f /ﬁvj 300
04-Jul-11  9:18 5707 Mushraf Rah TIL ; On Ac. 175

SN Tl d Ok = Certifiem
GUANTITY FQUALITY | Y

, L'
; o~ :
! _ . %ﬂﬁ}//] y ASS:}A min. Manager
T ' - i e Feinteg
e ERTATES —

08 July, 2011

~ Page20f2




MFH - Detailed Attndence Report

P

Date
03-Jul-11
05-Jul-11
05-Jul-11
05-Jul-11
05-Jul-11
05-Jul-11
05-lul-1]
05-Jul-11
05-Jul-11
035-Jul-1t1
05-Jul-1]
05-Juk-11
05-Jul-11
05-Jul-11
05-Jul-11
05-Jul-11
05-tul-11

© 05-Jul-11
05-Jul-11
05-Jul-11
05-Jul-11
05-Jul- 14
05-Jul-11
05-Jul-11
05-Jui-11
05-Jul-1]
05-Jul-11
05-Jui-11
03-Jul-11
05-Jul-11
05-Jul-11
05-Jul-H
05-Jul-11
05-Jul-11
05-Jul-11
05-Jul-t1
05-Jul-11
05-Jul-1}
05-Jul-11
05-Jul-11
G5-Jul-11

ID
4878
5460
5688
1751
2749
5685
2748
2750
4358
2889
4710
5604
1105
5475
5552
5220
5462
5662
4953
5659
5671
2425
5647
5710
5619
5700
5709
5412
5618
5621
5691
5692
5693
1274
3707
5432
1273
3984
5699
5380
5702

In

9:00
9:00
9:00
8:01
9:01
9:01
902
9:02
9:02
9:03
9:03
9:03
G:04
9:04
9:04
9:05
9:05
9:03
9:06
9:06
9:06
*07
.07
9:07
9:08
9:08
9:08
9:09
9:09
9:09
9:10
9:10
k0
9:11
9:11
911
912
9:12
*12
9:13
9:13
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Name
Ramana
K.Krishna
Dass
Balaji
Pavan
B.Balaram
Raimun
Mohan Lal
Julee
V Phaninder
Naresh
S.Ganesh
Rambabu
Naresh
Praveen
Rupchand
Srinu
Raju
Raj Kumar
Narayana
Linga Raj
Narasimhulu
Pintu
Bharadwaj
Rudhar
G.Sai Kumar
Sheru
Lokesh
Samila
Inder
Yadi
Chakri
Anjaneylu
Syanthaiah
D.Narsingyadh
Shakmma
Anjili
Suwang
Ashwini
M.D.Zahed
Artna

From Date: 05-Jul-11 To Date: 5/7/11
Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment  Amount
KRI HW  MH 150 18:00 (1/c (m/w;rk 150
KRI  HW  CO 300 18:00 / /ﬁﬁork 300
KRI  HW  MH 150 18:00 /1/;2‘: Work 150
KRI  HW  MH 150 18:00 A Wk 150
PKL CIV  Ma 275 18:00 1 ¢ ))ept/ 275
KRI HW  MH 150 18:00 B 150
PKL CIV  FH 130 18:00 e ept. 130
PKL €IV  Ma 275 18:00 )/CA " Dept- 275
PKL  CIv FH 130 18:00 % 'é:/r 130
VPH ELE  CO 300 18:00 )/ffy’ " On Ac. ~ 300
VPH ELE  MH 160 18:00 % On Ac 160
VPH ELE  HM 300 18:00 A{ On Ac 300
VPH ELE  Ma 250 18:00 / On Ac 250
AR  CIV  MH £50 18:00 A}C/ . 150
VPH ELE  MH 160 18:00 ,«/ca 'On Ac. 160
ARI  CIV  Ma 275 18:00 % Dept 275
BSP  PAl  MaA 225 18:00 K aﬁc./ 225
BSP  PAl MA 225 18:00 ,I/A On Ac 225
NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 % On Ac 250
BSP  PAl  MA 225 18:00 % On Ac 225
BSP  PAI  MA 225 18:00 % On Ac
NAR  WEL CO 300 18:00 g(/ On Ac.
NAR  WEL  Ma 250 18:00 /n}c, On Ac.
NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 ,rf;/ OpAc
Rac ~ CAR  MA 250 18:00 C ,/m:fyi
NAR  WEL  MH 150 18:00 C On Ac
NAR  WEL = MA 250 18:00 ,x/c OnAc.
VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 X Opher 250
Rac  CAR  MaA 250 18:00 C ﬁr 250
Rac  CAR  MH 150 18:00 /a/c: Work 150
RA]  ELE MA 250 18:00 .fr/CA )ﬁpl/' 250
RAl  ELE  MA 250 18:00 i:f;; Depe" 250
RA}  ELE  MaA 250 18:00 C . 250
MAN EAR  MH 185 18:00 }/EA %;;::;' 185
Man  EAR  MH 185 18:00 c M - 185
Man EAR  FH 165 18:00 %Af Dﬁﬁfﬂf}fﬂf 165
MAN EAR  FH 165 18:00 éy’//' JobWork 165
Man  EAR  FH 165 18:00 / /wmrk 165
MAN EAR  FH 165 18:00 ’z/i?/- JobWork 165
Zay PLU  CO 300 18:00 I /pwm( 300
MAN EAR__ FH ] : } JohWork 165
" Checked b '
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Date
06-Jul-11
06-Jul-11
06-Jul-11
06-Jul-11
06-Jul-11
06-il-11
06-Juf-11
06-Jul-11
06-Jul-11
06-Jut-11
06-Jul-11
06-Jul-11
06-Jul-11
06-jul-11
06-Jul-11
06-Jul-11
06-Jul-11
06-hul-11
06-Jul-11
06-Jul-t1
06-Jul-11
06-Jul-11
06-Jut-11
06-Jul-11
06-Jul-11
06-Jul-11

- 06-Jul-11
06-Jul-11
06-Jul-11
06-Jul-t1
06-Ful-11
06-Jul-11
06-Jut-11
06-Hl-11
06-Jul-11
06-Jut-11
06-Jul-11
06-Jul-11
06-Jut-11
06-ful-11
06-ful-11
06-Jul-11
06-Jul-11

08 July, 2011

In

900
.00
9:00
9:01
9:01
9:61
9:02
9:02
9:02
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:04
904
2:04
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:06
9.06
%06
9:07
9:07
907
9:08
9:08
9:08
9:09
9:09
9:09
9:10
%10
%10
911
9:11
911
*l12
9:12
9:12
9:13
9:13
G:13
9:14

ID
4878
5460
5685
1751
5267
5688
4358
5275
5623
2748
2749
2750
1105
2389
4710
5220
5412
3475
1274
3984
5702
1273
5432
5699
5618
5619
5621
4953
5647
5710
2425
5700
5709
3637
5662
5684
5462
5659
5671
5661
5691
5692
4046

Name
Ramana
K. Krishna
B.Balaram
Bataji
Tirupathi. v
Pass
Julee
Rajmouli
Bugaiha
Raimun
Pavan
Mohan Lal
Rambaby
V Phaninder
Naresh
Rupchand
Lokesh
Maresh
Syanthaiah
Suwana
Aruna
Anjili
Shakmma
Ashwini
Samila
Rudhar
Inder
Raj Kumar
Pintu
Bharadwaj
Narasimhulu
G.Sai Kl.lmar
Shery
Areef
Raju
Ramdula]
Srinu
Narayana
Linga Raj

Basvaraj
Yadi
Chakri
BabuRao

Cont

KRI
KRI
KRI
KRI
TRV
KRi
PKL
TRV
TRV
PKL
PKL
PKL
VPH
VPH
VPH
ARJ
VPH
ARJ
MAN
Man
MAN
MAN
Man
MAN
Rac
Rac
Rac
NAR
NAR
NAR
NAR
NAR
NAR
NAR
BSP
NAR
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
RAJ

e

From Date: 06-Jul-11]

Type Skill  Wage Out
"HW MH 150 18:00
HW CO 300 18:00
Hw MH 150 18:00
HW MH 150 18:00
PLU CO 300 18:00
HW MH 150 18:00
CIv FH 130 18:00
PLU MA 250 18:00
PLU MA 250 18:00
CIV FH 130 18:00
clv MA 275 18:.00
Clv MA 275 18:00
ELE MA 250 18:00
ELE CO 3060 18:00
ELE MH 160 8:00
Crv MA 275 18:00
ELE MA 250 18:00
Cy MH 130 18:00
EAR MH 185 13:00
EAR FH 165 18:00
EAR FH 165 18:00
EAR FH 165 18:00
EAR FH [65 18:00
EAR FH 165 18:00
CAR MA 250 18:.00
CAR MA 250 18:00
CAR MH 150 18:00
WEL MA 250 1800
WEL MA 250 18:00
WEL MA 250 18:00
WEL Co 300 18:00
WEL MH 130 18:00
WEL MA 250 18:00
WEL MA 250 18:00
PAI MA 225 18:00
WEL MA 250 18:00
PAL MA 225 1800
PAI MA 225 18:00
PAl MA 225 18:00
PAI MA 225 18:00
ELE MA 250 18:00
El  MAChecked hyoo

MA 2257 N

N

Attn

40" _Dopt R

MFH - Detailed Attndence Report

To Date: 06/07/11

Biock  Payment
1 CA A\;’ork
1 CA /m/mrk
1 CA /Work
1 CA ,/Jﬁrork
1 ¢ /JalrW ric
1 CA <& Ar
I CA ) Ept.
1 C "~ On Ac.
1 C On Ac.
1 CA /Depz/
1 CA /De{
reca 7 )ept/
1C LOn Ac.
P C On Ac,
1 C On Ac.
1 CcA })»p(
I C “0On Ac.
1 Cca /Dern./
3 &

o060 o0n0a
x?\\&

&
=)
=

)

(=)
o
=
g
=

N

Amount
150
300
150
150
300
150
i30
250
250
130
275
275
230
300
160
275
250
150
185
i65
165

165
165

I CAa ork 259
1 CA 65 Wouk 250
1 CA M 150
I C On Ac. 250
icC On Ac. 250
1 C On Ac, 250
1 C On Ac. 300
1 C On Ac. 150
I C On Ac, 250
1 C On Ac. 250
i A On Ac, 225
1 C On Ac. 250
I A On Ac. 225
I A On Ac. 225
I A On Ac. 225
1 C On Ac. 225
I CA &pt. 250
1 CA L. 250
1 C On Ac, 225
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

06-Jul-11  9:14 5136 Mahanth JR PAI MA 225 18:00 /r{ On Ac, 225
06-Jul-11  9:14 5214 Rabsub IR PAI MA 225 18:00 /I/C On Ac. 2

06-Jul-1i 915 4790 Lalabhwar IR PAL MA 225 18:00 /l{ On Ag. 22
06-Jul-11  9:15 5133 Popat R PAI MA 225 18:00 /P{ On Ac. 22
06-Jul-tl  9:15 5456 Vijay Mohra  JR PAI MA 225 18:00 /r( On Ac. 225

Certified by:
. oA{ns CHECKED Certified i
— QUALITY
Ploject Manager/Engg. WWY raw : @YC\Q
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